
OLDIES COLLECTABLES
P.O. BOX 86
MT EVELYN   VIC,  3796
Phone: +61-0418-380-845  Fax: ABN: 14 007 142 220

KILMORE  10/09/2016-11/09/2016

LOT #

175.00 - 225.00
1     Queen Of Scotts Commemorative Engine Plaque

80.00 - 145.00
2     Cast Iron Lion Door Stop

45.00 - 90.00
3     Lanora Hurricane Lamp

50.00 - 95.00
4     Vintage Blacksmith Branding Iron, Circa 1870's

90.00 - 145.00
5     Punch & Judy Money Bank

90.00 - 165.00
6     W.C. Kelly Perfect Axe Head

90.00 - 165.00
7     Cast Iron Yellow Cab Toy Taxi

LOT #

45.00 - 90.00
8     Handmade 3" Working Padlock

40.00 - 95.00
9     Woven Cane Demi John, Circa 1900's

Valcanising Tyre Repair Tool, Solid Brass
45.00 - 90.00

10     Rare 1920's "Sunshine" Car Tool

45.00 - 90.00
11     Bi-Plane Door Stop

150.00 - 225.00
12     1920's GE Fan With Brass Blade

100.00 - 195.00
13     Wicker Cane Toy Pram, Circa 1900's

120.00 - 195.00
14     "Hare Shooting" Lithograph
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LOT #

45.00 - 90.00
15     Commemorative .303 Cast Rifle, 57cm Long

45.00 - 90.00
16     Cast Labrador & Scotty Dog Ornaments

45.00 - 90.00
17     Handemade Blackwood Cartwheel Hub

45.00 - 90.00
18     Group Lot Of 3 Rabbit Traps

45.00 - 90.00
19     2 x Cast Iron Toys

95.00 - 140.00
20     5 Litre Jug, Marked "Ford Motor Co."

80.00 - 145.00
21     German Short Haired Pointer Retrieving Statue

45.00 - 90.00
22     5 x 2" Cannon Balls

45.00 - 90.00
23     Cast Piggy Bank

LOT #

Coke & Skeleton Hand 40.00 - 95.00
24     2 x Bottle Openers

85.00 - 140.00
25     Cast Ned Kelly Money Bank

Fullered Blade Maker Marked "R
(Backwards L) AD GES. GESCH. CARL
JULKREBS SOLINGEN", Blade Is Etched
With Motto "Arbeit Adelt", 2 Piece Antler
Grip, Eagle Shaped Pommel, Crossguard
Marked "Bn 156", Black Enamel Scabbard
With Whtie metal Fittings, Engraved
Detail Including RAD Emblem With
Swastika, Complete With Hard To Find
Original Leather Hangers 2,600.00 -
2,900.00

26     German RAD Hewer

Complete With Ribbon Bar & Pin Back
60.00 - 124.00

27     3 Reproduction WWI Medals

Pressed Picture Of Otto Von Bismarch,
Watch Is Complete With Watch Chain &
Small Picklehaube Fob & Leather Button
Clip Circa 1900, Non Working Action
380.00 - 495.00

28     Scarce Swiss Made Pocket Watch

"S/13 771129", Good Condition 100.00 -
195.00

29     1952 Australian 5 Pound Bank Note
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LOT #

Brass Centre Lock, Marked "NSW
Railways 1870 Padlock" 120.00 - 195.00

30     Cast Crablock

In Original Paper Packaging 55.00 - 90.00
31     4 Rolls Of 1930's, 40's & 50's Wheat Pennies

Makers Name To Top 95.00 - 140.00
32     Brass & Copper Adjustable Pistol Powder Flask

All Are Well Marked, This Is A Complete
Set In Original Box, Does Require
Rehinging 140.00 - 195.00

33     Cased Set Of Vintage Round Brass Weights

German Wording To Ribbon Banner On
Either Side Of Centre Skull 85.00 - 140.00

34     Third Reich Style Evening Dress Badge

This Has Been Made Into A Neck Pendant
With Ornate Detail Chain Loop To Front,
This Has Been By A Professional Jeweler
275.00 - 365.00

35     1/2 1909 Sovereign Coin

Spear Point Blade, Makers Name To
Underside Of Oval Shaped Crossguard,
Grooved Steel Grip, Complete With leather
Scabbard With Brass Top 375.00 - 495.00

36     English Commando Dagger

LOT #

Long Octagonal To Round Barrel, Fixed
Sights, Top Flat Marked "Case Willard N
Co./New Hartford Conn.", 1 Piece Wood
Grip, Mottled Patina, Circa 1840's, .40
Cal., Popular With The Colonial Gold
Miners 
895.00 - 1,150.00

37     Willard & Co Underhammer Percussion Boot Pistol

Clearly Marked & In Excellent Condition
95.00 - 140.00

38     Vintage .45 Cal Winchester Cartridge Box

With Ornate Pattern Around Dai Seppa
150.00 - 225.00

39     Japanese Edo Period Samurai Tsuba (Sword Guard)

This Is Showing Some Fading And
Wearing 85.00 - 120.00

40     Civil War $2 Bank Note

Large Size, Complete With SS Marked
Ring 185.00 - 250.00

41     Third Reich Viking Style Ring

Complete With 2 Third Reich Badges To
Front 130.00 - 195.00

42     Vintage Cigarette Case

German Silver Guard, 2 Piece Bone Grip,
Complete With Leather Sheath 55.00 -
90.00

43     Small Skinning Knife
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LOT #

Complete With Case, White Enamel Star
With Crossed Swords, Numbered Coke Pin
Back 350.00 - 495.00

44     Third Reich Grand Cross Of The Order Of Eagle

Clearly Marked 45.00 - 90.00
45     Ancient Roman Coin

Octagonal  To Round Barrel, Engraved
Detail To Part of Barrel With Matching
Engraved Detail To Lock, Further
Engraved Detail To Side Plates & Trigger
Guard, Brass Trigger Guard & Pommel,
Remains Of Wire Silver Inlay To Stock,
.58 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,650.00 - 1,900.00

46     French Flintlock Pistol

45.00 - 110.00
47     Zeolite Crystal Clump

195.00 - 260.00
48     Miniature Brass & Coppers Divers Helmet

Clip Point Blade, Gold Etched Detail To
One Side Of Blade Depicting The Old
West H.H. Buck Blacksmith Shop And
General Store, Reverse Side Is Etched
"0042/1500", 2 Piece Coffin Shaped
Rosewood Grip, Comes Complete With
Hinged Walnut Presentation Case With
Blue Blaze Interior 575.00 - 690.00

49     Limited Edition H.H. Buck Blacksmith Bowie Knife

LOT #

This Is A Great Interesting Variety 40.00 -
95.00

50     A Box Filled Wih A Lot Of Old World Wide Postcards

Black Steel Frame, Marked On Left Side
With Japanese Characters Meaning "Type
10" & Arsenal Markings For Tokyo
Arsenal, Locking Lug marked "1inch" To
Top, Takedown Grooves On Rear Of
Trigger Guard, Grooved 2 Piece Hardwood
Grips, Lanyard Ring To Butt,
Manufactured 1921, Showing Some Wear
To Grip 950.00 - 1,150.00

51     Japanese 35mm DA Flare Pistol

Carved Wooden Grip, Wooden Scabbard
With Tibetan Silver Overlay (CCMRV)
140.00 - 225.00

52     Malay Short Sword

Long Sweeping Clip Point Blade, Blade Is
Ethced "Linder Bowie", German Silver
Guard, 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete With
Sheath 130.00 - 195.00

53     Large Solingen Made Linder Bowie Knife

Including Indian Service Police Aapache
Nation, Buffalo Marshal Sate Of Montana
& Arizona Territory Deputy U.S. Marshal
65.00 - 110.00

54     3 Various Indian Lawman Badges

Brass Key Door & Plaque Affixed To Front
Marked "Wells Fargo", Complete With 2
Keys 265.00 - 395.00

55     Large Iron Lock
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Good Bright Original Condition, Showing
Standard Wear & Tear, Seldom Seen
1,200.00 - 1,495.00

56     Large Enamel Texaco Motor Oil Sign

Makers Emblem To Side, Good Clean
Condition 130.00 - 195.00

57     Old Metal Petrol Pump Handle

Showing Some Wear 110.00 - 195.00
58     Old Shell One Imperial Gallon Oil Tin

Good Original Condition, There Is Some
Bubbling Of The Label 65.00 - 110.00

59     Old Oil Bottle & With Castrol Motor Oil Top

Plastic Coated, 1960's/70's Circa, Will
Come With A Good Clean, Untouched
Condition 90.00 - 150.00

60     Old Oil Bottle Rack

Square 15" x 15" Cotton Flag 275.00 -
350.00

61     Reanctors Civil War Alabama 15th Infantry Flag

Green Steel Body, Raised Centre Comb,
Complete With Original Leather Liner &
Chin Strap, Missing Centre Badge From
Front 180.00 - 265.00

62     WWII M26 French Adrian Helmet

LOT #

Red Woolen Tunic, Gold Brockade
Sergeants Stripes To Shoulder With
Embroidered Badge, Metal Badges To
Lapels, Jacket Is Lined And Is In Excellent
Condition 120.00 - 195.00

63     British Officers Evening Jacket

Fullered Blade, Arsenal Marking To Base
Of Blade, 2 Piece Wooden Grip, Complete
With Quillon & Steel Scabbard, This Type
Of Bayonet Was Used Upto End Of WWII
180.00 - 265.00

64     1891 Japanese Type 30 Arisaka Bayonet

Dated 1st June 1943, Some Wear To
Edges, This Is A Great Propaganda Piece
65.00 - 110.00

65     Third Reich Der Adler Luftwaffe Magazine

Original Leather Covering & Remains Of
Leather Shoulder Strap, Missing Top 50.00
- 110.00

66     WWI Canvas Covered Metal Water Flask

Includes A Renactors Pennant For U-47
Scapa Flow HMS Royal Oak & Various
Signed WWII Photos, This Is A Interesting
Collection Of items 125.00 - 195.00

67     Third Reich U-Boat Display

Dated & Marked To Base, Leather
Scabbard With Brass Fittings 295.00 -
350.00

68     1876 Martini Henry Socket Bayonet
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LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
69     Third Reich Reichstag Style Door Eagle

3 Volumes Of The "The Illustrated
Encyclopedia Of Aircraft", "The Role Of
The Bomber". The Thiunder Factory" &
"The Pathfinders", All Are Complete With
Illustrations 40.00 - 90.00

70     7 Various Aircraft Books/Magazines

Deactivated Carted Shell To Tip 45.00 -
90.00

71     Officers Swagger Stick

Nickel Plated Fullered Blade, Makers
Name And Hallmark To Base, 2 Piece
Black Checkered Grip, Eagle Head
Pommel, Complete With Black Scabbard
With Leather Frog 325.00 - 450.00

72     Third Reich Dress Bayonet

Includes Embroidered Cloth Badge,
Various Third Reich & Hitler Stamps & A
Portrait Print Of Gorring To Centre 65.00 -
110.00

73     Mounted Third Reich Grouping

Sold & Distributed By Heath & Co.,
Eltham, London, S.E.9, Manufactures
Certificate Of Examination June 11, 1941
(No. F. 603), Hezzanith Telescope 3,
Comes Complete With Calibration
Certificate & 3 Various Accessories, All In
Original Wood & Brass Carry Case, This
Sextant Was Made During The War Time
Period Of WWII In The Battle Known As
The Battle Of The North Atlantic
1941-1943, This Is In Excellent Complete
Condition 750.00 - 1,250.00

74     Cased British Made Naval Navigation Sextant

LOT #

Includes Dad's Garage & Mobiloil
Gargoyle 45.00 - 90.00

75     2 Tin Signs

Painted Detail 95.00 - 140.00
76     Cast Iron Popeye Money Bank

Red & White Body And Parts Working
Order 195.00 - 250.00

77     Miniature Vintage Hand Operated Sewing Machine

Carved Wooden Handle, Complete With
Original Porcelain Wick Holder, Clearly
Marked, Good Original Untouched
Condition 130.00 - 225.00

78     Small Vintage Brass Miners Lantern

Excellent Original Condition 95.00 -
140.00

79     1950's/60's Tin "Mountain Special" Toy Train

Clearly Marked, Working Order, This Is A
Great Retro Piece 65.00 - 90.00

80     Set Of 190's US Postcal Scales

Marked "Alcatraz Prison", Complete With
Key 375.00 - 495.00

81     Cast Ball & Chain With Leg Cuffs
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Plates Are Marked "82" "1123" 55.00 -
90.00

82     Pair Of "Iowa 69" Truck Number Plates

85.00 - 140.00
83     Vintage US Racoon Trap

Cast Iron Fittings 75.00 - 110.00
84     Vintage Double Wooden Ships Pulley

Orange Painted Body, Complete With
Original Decals 60.00 - 110.00

85     Die Cast Model of 1960's GTO Muscle Car

Makers Name & Patent Details Stamped
To Top, Excellent Untouched Original
Condition, This Made For A Cased Rifle,
Excellent Working Spring, 1860's Circa
275.00 - 350.00

86     Vintage Brass & Leather Adjustable Powder Flask

Double Sided, Makers Mark Along Side
160.00 - 225.00

87     Third Reich SS Divisional Headquarters Flag

Both Metal & Cloth 65.00 - 110.00
88     Framed Grouping Of Various US Badges

LOT #

Complete With Stand 65.00 - 110.00
90     Large Jesse James Folding Knife

There 180 In Total, This Is A Great
Interesting Lot 65.00 - 110.00

91     Album Of Polish 1st Day Covers

Includes Westward Journey, Ocean In
View, Platinum Edition, West Journey
Nickle Series Coin Set & Statehood
Quarter Collection 70.00 - 110.00

92     Various Cased US Coin Groupings

Makers Patch To Inside, Good Original
Condition 175.00 - 260.00

93     Military Leather Flying Cap

Excellent Condition 1,175.00 - 1,495.00
94     Mounted Taxidermied African Impala

Traditional Carved & Painted Detail
375.00 - 495.00

95     Carved Wooden PNG Tribal Mask

Long Octagonal Barrel, Under Barrel Rib,
Pewter Nose Cap, Tiger Striped Stock,
Brass Fittings Including Trigger Guard,
Oval Patchbox, Buttplate, Toeplate,
Trigger Guard & Sideplate, Double Set
Triggers Brass Tipped Ramrod, Typical
Dents & Dings To Stock, .44 Cal.
(ANTIQUE) 1,450.00 - 1,695.00

96     1/2 Stocked Percussion Rifle



KILMORE  10/09/2016-11/09/2016

Page: 8OLDIES COLLECTABLES

LOT #

Curved Fullered Blade, Floral Pierced
Guard, Embossed Brass Pommel, Wire
Leather Bound Crack, There Is A Crack
Through The Guard, Mottled Patina To
Blade, No Scabbard (CCMRV) 575.00 -
850.00

97     Civil War Field Officers Pattern Sword

By James Eaton Of Boston, Damascus
Twist Barrels, Raised Centre Rib Engraved
With Makers Name, Inlaid Nickel Arrow
At Front Sight And Bands At The Breech,
Both Breech & Tang Have Floral Engraved
Pattern, Matching Engraved Bird Motifs
And Makers Name On The Lockplates &
Hammers, Double Triggers, Walnut Stock,
Iron Fitting, Checkered Wrist, Wooden
Ramrod With Brass Tip. 10 Gauge
(ANTIQUE) 1,275.00 - 1,450.00

98     Double Barrel Percussion Shotgun

Straight Blade, Cup Hilt With Upturned
Bird Quillon, String Bound Grip, Spiked
Pommel (CCMRV) 130.00 - 195.00

99     Renassiance Pattern Sword

Octagonal Barrel, Ivory Blade Front Sight
& 2 Leaf Folding Leaf Rear Sights In
Dovetail Slot, Straight Grip Walnut
Forewood & Buttstock, Mottled Silver To
Grey Patina To frame, Working Action, 25
Rimfire (ANTIQUE) 1,750.00 - 1,995.00

100     Marlin Ballard No. 2 Sporting Rifle

80.00 - 145.00
101     Cast Johne Deere Tractor, 30cm Long

LOT #

"Emerald Isle Express" 150.00 - 225.00
102     Commemorative Steam Engine Name Plate

80.00 - 145.00
103     "When Nature Calls" Mechanical Money Bank

50.00 - 110.00
104     Ford Cast Iron Toy Tractor

150.00 - 225.00
105     Rare Watkins Essance Display

100.00 - 195.00
106     "Mustard Norway" Axe Head

80.00 - 145.00
107     Monkey Money Bank

100.00 - 195.00
108     Roadwork Lamp

80.00 - 145.00
109     Cast "Number Please" Money Bank

60.00 - 110.00
110     Flock Of 3 Golden Fleece Paperweights
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
111     Large Brass Cow Bell, Circa 1880's

100.00 - 195.00
112     "Coffey Bros." Brass Coach Plaque

60.00 - 110.00
113     Black & White Scotty Dog Door Stop

80.00 - 155.00
114     Rare Bakers Choice Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
115     Brass Vacume Gauge

60.00 - 110.00
116     Lister Shearers Hand Set

100.00 - 195.00
117     Michelin Man On Motorcycle & Side Car

60.00 - 110.00
118     Diving Man Door Stop

80.00 - 145.00
119     Cross Pat. No. 2 Coal Iron

LOT #

45.00 - 90.00
120     Set Of 4 Large Cast keys

85.00 - 160.00
121     Kelly Axe Head

60.00 - 110.00
122     Cast Toy Firetruck

125.00 - 195.00
123     Partridge Shooting Lithograph

80.00 - 145.00
124     1940's Repco Electrical Test Unit

80.00 - 145.00
125     Penny Saver Cast Bank

Circa 1900's 90.00 - 145.00
126     Vintage Sugar Cane Cutter

65.00 - 110.00
127     Jolly Money Bank

150.00 - 225.00
128     Cast Railway Crossing Sign
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LOT #

55.00 - 90.00
129     Cast Flying Pig Door Stop

80.00 - 145.00
130     Rare Goodell & Pratt Hand Milling Tools

50.00 - 95.00
131     Cast Toy Racer

80.00 - 145.00
132     Triange Model Train Emphera

80.00 - 145.00
133     John Deere Cast Money Bank

60.00 - 145.00
134     Cast Steel Stamped Draw Knife

95.00 - 140.00
135     Mermaid Cast Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
136     Steer Gate Post Hanger

40.00 - 95.00
137     Vintage Surveyors Chain Measure, Circa 1900's

LOT #

60.00 - 110.00
138     1860's Brass School Bell

Painted Detail 40.00 - 95.00
139     Old Carved Wooden Decoy Duck

80.00 - 145.00
140     Cast Boxing Money Bank

150.00 - 225.00
141     Trench Art Scotch Thistle, Circa 1917

40.00 - 110.00
142     Chef Cast Door Stop

100.00 - 195.00
143     Vintage Drovers Coffee Pot, Circa 1900's

60.00 - 110.00
144     Elwell 41/2" Axe head

100.00 - 195.00
145     Set Of 7 Brass Bell Weights

40.00 - 110.00
146     Scout & Indian Money Bank
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LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
147     Brass  Fire Exstinguisher

50.00 - 95.00
148     Golden Fleece Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
149     Ajax Skill Yards, Crica 1890's

80.00 - 145.00
150     Pouncing Pup Money Bank

Includes US Army Combat Helmet
Removable Shell Liner & Suspension
Webbing, Army Green Painted Shell,
Complete With Chin Strap, This Was The
Type Used From WWII Through To
Vietnam & Third regiment U.S. Marine
Corps Cloth Patch

151     2 US Army items

Includes Camel Corp, Artillery, 4th
Lighthorse, Australia Rising Sun, Infantry
& Rising Sun 75.00 - 160.00

152     6 Various Australian Military Style Badges

Complete With Card Keychain &
Storybook 65.00 - 110.00

153     Doc Holiday Gun Shaped Knife With Gift Box

LOT #

Bowie Shaped Clip Point Blade, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Steel Scabbard 175.00 -
250.00

154     Jungle Carbine Style Bayonet

Complete Handmade Wooden Handle With
Carved Wooden Hook 695.00 - 850.00

155     US 1873 Trowel Bayonet

55.00 - 90.00
156     Mixed Lot of 72 World Wide Coins

To Crush Lime To Mix Bettle Nut 95.00 -
140.00

157     Hand Carved Trobiand Mortar & Pestle

Adorned With Leather Overlay &
Decorative Studs To Front, Complete With
Steel Handle 95.00 - 140.00

158     Small Hand Held Indo-Persian Shield

Carved Wooden Mask, Cowrie Shell
Detail, Traditional Painted Detail, Carved
Bird To Base 75.00 - 110.00

159     Native PNG Mask

Including The Enamel Front Panel, "Super
Shell" Wording & Emblem, This Is A
Great Piece Of Garaganalia 695.00 -
850.00

160     Lot Of Various Mounted Old Shell Bowser Parts
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LOT #

Etched Scalloped Blade, Black Basket
Weave Grip, Embossed Crown To Pommel,
Leather Bound Grip With Embossed
Thistle Fittings 180.00 - 265.00

161     Scottish Pattern Dirk

All Are In Excellent Condition, This Is A
Great Interesting Lot 45.00 - 90.00

162     Mixed Lot Of 27 World Wide Bank Notes

Curved Hand Forged Blade, Ornate Brass
& German Silver Engraved Detail To
Handle 110.00 - 195.00

163     Arabic Jambiya

Oil On Canvas, Hard To Read Signature
On Bottom Right Hand Side Of Canvas,
Framed On Ornate Gold Guilded Frame,
Carved Detai, There Are Some Old Repairs
To The Painting And Small Blemish
Towards Centre 600.00 - 895.00

164     Framed Period Painting Of A Medi-Evil Knight

Long Octagonal Barrel, Fixed Front &
Rear Sights, Makers Name "Pennsylvannia
Rifle Works" To Lockplate, Brass Trigger
Guard, Butt Plate & Ornate Percussion Cap
Box, Double Set Triggers, Carved Cheek
Piece, Maple Wood Stock, .36 Cal.
1,950.00 - 2,250.00

165     Full Stocked Percussion Rifle

Straight Blade With Acid Etched Wavey
Temper Line, Brass Habaki, Matt Black
Wooden Grip & Scabbard (CCMRV) 95.00
- 140.00

166     Ninja Style Fighting Sword

LOT #

3/4 Fullered Curved Blade, 3 Bar Pierced
Guard, Pommel & Backstrap, Grooved
Blade Leather Bound Grip, Complete With
Steel Scabbard & Brass Fittings

167     Napeolonic Pattern Cavalry Saber

Damascus Double Twist Barrels, Raised
Centre Rib, Scroll Engraved Detail To
Barrel Tang, Backlocks & Frame, Makers
Name "A. Marbuil", Signed Behind
Hammers, Wood Sock, 12 Gauge 1,350.00
- 1,495.00

168     French Double Barrel Pinfire Shotgun

Curved Blade, Brass Embossed Crossguard
& Fittings, 2 Piece Black Grips, Steel
Scabbard With Brass Embossed Fittings
375.00 - 495.00

169     British Indian 1831 Pattern Officers Sword

Curved Blade With Wavey Acid Etched
Temper Line, Pierced Tsuba, Cord Bound
Grip With Sea Green Details & Scabbard
(CCMRV) 70.00 - 145.00

170     Japanese Style Sword

Octagonal Barrel, Fixed Front & Rear
Sights, Scroll Engraved Hammer, Double
Set Triggers, Most Fittings Have Been
Nickle Plated, There Is A Brass Insert To
Front Of Stock, But Has Been
Professionally Added Carved Cheek Piece,
Complete With Ram Rod, .44 Cal.
(ANTIQUE) 1,375.00 - 1,495.00

171     1/2 Stocked Percussion Rifle
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LOT #

Fullered Blade, Brass Guard, Brass Eagle
Head Pommel & Backstrap, Wire Leather
Bound Grip, Black Leather Scabbard With
Brass Fittings, Complete With Sword Knot
375.00 - 480.00

172     Napeolonic Pattern Naval Officers Sword

Spear Point Blade, Coloured Etched Blade,
Embossed Brass Guard & Pommel, Leather
Bound Grip 130.00 - 195.00

173     Spanish El-Sid Pattern Sword

Round Barrel, Fixed Front & Rear Sight,
Top Flat Is Stamped "CRS 127", 1864
Dated Springfield Lock, Standard
Handling Wear To Stock, .50-.70 Cal.
1,975.00 - 2,250.00

174     Springfield 1866 2nd Allin Trapdoor Conversion

Curved, Fullered Blade, Brass Grooved
Grip, Tiger Head Pommel, Complete With
Scabbard 240.00 - 325.00

175     Indo Persian Pattern Sword

CSA Pattern Infantry Officers Sword
Brass Kidney Shaped Guard, Marked
"CSA", Brass Grooved Grip, Steel
Scabbard 260.00 - 325.00

176     CSA Pattern Infantry Officers Sword

Raised Centre Rib Marked "London Fine
Twist", Makers Name "Moore & Co." To
Locks, Birmingham Proofs, Iron Fittings,
Checkered Wrist & Forewood Walnut
Stock, Replacement Ram Rod, Standard
Handling Wear, 10 Gauge (ANTIQUE)
1,250.00 - 1,495.00

177     Moore & Co. Double Barrel Percussion Shotgun

LOT #

Curved, Fullered Blade, Brass Scroll
Pierced Guard & Pommel, Wire Leather
Bound Grip, Black Scabbard With Brass
Fittings (CCMRV) 175.00 - 285.00

178     Civil War Pattern Infantry Officers Sword

95.00 - 140.00
179     Japanese Style Sword

Octagonal Barrel, Left Side Of Framed
marked "MERWIN & BRAY AGTS/NEW
YORK", Right Side Of Framed Marked
"Ballards Patent/November.6.1861", Front
Blade Sight With Rear Adjustable Sight,
Brass Capped Walnut Forearms, Straight
Grip Stock With Brass Crescent Moon
Buttplate, .44 rimfire (ANTIQUE)
1,875.00 - 2,000.00

180     R. Ball & Co. Ballard Single Shot Sporting Rifle

240.00 - 325.00
181     Confederate Pattern Naval Cutlass

Flared Hand Forged Blade, 2 Piece Wood
Grip, Complete With Wooden Scabbard
145.00 - 210.00

182     Phillipino Fighting Knife

Traditional Hooked Blade, Clearly Trade
Mark To Blade, Leather Bound Grip,
Complete With Red Painted Steel Scabbard
375.00 - 480.00

183     Woodmans Pal Machete
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LOT #

Brass Framed, Numbered "12191" To One
Side & "Spra" To Reverse, 2 Piece Wood
Grip, Comes Complete With Grey Steel
Line Throwing Attachment With Black
Bakerlight Grip 995.00 - 1,150.00

184     Schermulys Line Throwing Flare Pistol

Eagle To Front, Stamped "D.W.MOIRITZ
BERLIN 1914", German Silver Fittings,
Has Seen A Hard Life, But This Only Adds
To Character 380.00 - 495.00

185     Vintage Brass Imperial German Made Bulge

Brass Plaque To Top Marked "Miss Kittys"
160.00 - 250.00

186     Hanging Oil Lantern On Stand

Black Painted Steel Body With Decorative
Pattern To The Side, Working Order,
Dated 1917, Working order 130.00 -
195.00

187     Vintage Company Seal Press

With Embossed Cast Stand 65.00 - 110.00
188     Brass Engraved Hotel Desk Bell

Camoflage Painted Detail 45.00 - 90.00
189     1970's Tootsie Toy Tank

Glass Window Sectioned Frame With
Various Hand Constructed Wooden
Nautical Items Including Row Boat,
Lanterns, Ships Wheel, Pulleys, Anchor &
Trap 110.00 - 195.00

190     Framed Nautical Diarama

LOT #

Depicts Whaling Scene To One Side,
Reverse Side Is Labeled "The Ships Niger
& Sea Fox" 180.00 - 240.00

191     Large Scrimshaw Style Tusk

Red Painted Finish, There is Writing
Around The Side, But This Been Done
When Using It,  Retaining 60% Original
Finish & Showing Use 120.00 - 195.00

192     Vintage US Gasoline Tin

Embossed Wording To Bottle, Steel Top
Embossed Makers Name, Dated "1926"
120.00 - 195.00

193     "Blue Sucoco" 1 Litre Oil Bottle

Marked With Makers Name, Dated "1914",
This Is An Unusual Old Piece 85.00 -
140.00

194     Vintage Bench Steep Clamp

Ruby Red Glass Spray Bottle, Marked
Spra-Well, Working Order, Retaining Fair
To Good Original Finish 45.00 - 90.00

195     Vintage Fly Spray

Painted Detail, Complete With Moving
Wheels 65.00 - 110.00

196     Cast Iron Policeman On Champion Motorcycle

Complete Condition, Some Of The Writing
Is A Little Faded But Visible 140.00 -
195.00

197     Old Ampol Super GT 1 Litre Oil Bottle
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LOT #

With Original V8 & Enamel Ford Badge
To Front, This Would Make & A Great
Old Wall Hanger 300.00 - 495.00

198     1933 Ford Grill

Scroll Embossed Panels Cover Truck,
Wooden Ribs Layer To Domed Lid,
Painted Finish, Trunk Is Lined With Old
Paper, There Is A Split Down The Bottom,
This Does Not Deter From The Piece
120.00 - 195.00

199     Vintage Domed Lid Travelling Trunk

Oil On Canvas, Signed, Named "Mrs
Malcom", Dated 1792, Carved Gold
Guilded Frame, 600.00 - 850.00

200     Vintage Framed Portrait Of Period Dressed Lady

80.00 - 130.00
201     WWII Rotary Line Testing Phone

70.00 - 145.00
202     Anvil Marked "Shell Motor Oil"

40.00 - 95.00
203     3" Handmade Padlock, Working Order

40.00 - 95.00
204     Tractor Coat Rack

LOT #

150.00 - 225.00
205     Plumb Broad Axe

100.00 - 195.00
206     Boxed Prismatic Compass

130.00 - 195.00
207     Duck Shooting Lithograph

40.00 - 95.00
208     2 x Cast Toy Motor Bikes

50.00 - 95.00
209     Pair Of Lighthorse Spurs, Circa 1900's

40.00 - 95.00
210     2 Bottle Openers, Includes Texaco & Shell

80.00 - 145.00
211     Deactivated WWI Projectile

100.00 - 195.00
212     Michelin Man On Compressor

Typical Of A Salesman Mobile 100.00 -
195.00

213     Small Cast Iron Kettle
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LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
214     WWI Officers Side Arm Holster

60.00 - 110.00
215     Cast Turtle

150.00 - 225.00
216     Level Crossing Sign

100.00 - 195.00
217     Dietz Keroscene Buggy Lamp

100.00 - 195.00
218     Horse Drawn Toy Tram

80.00 - 145.00
219     5 Litre Holden Oil Pourer

100.00 - 195.00
220     Cast Daisy The Cow

80.00 - 145.00
221     Nipper Please Musical Money Bank

100.00 - 195.00
222     Rare Stamped Horse Steam Bell

LOT #

150.00 - 225.00
223     Commemorative Yorkshireman Steam Engine Plaque

60.00 - 110.00
224     Mother Hen Door Stop

100.00 - 195.00
225     My Test Axe Head

80.00 - 145.00
226     Michelin Man On Bike

100.00 - 175.00
227     3 x WWI Silk Postcards

100.00 - 195.00
228     Large Piggy Bank

60.00 - 110.00
229     Jemima Money Bank

100.00 - 195.00
230     Brass Winchester Labeled Ammunition Box

100.00 - 195.00
231     Bakerlight Telephone, Working Order
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
232     Cast Skipping Girl Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
233     Shell Gate Sign

80.00 - 145.00
234     Large Nipper Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
235     Vintage Aeroplane Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
236     Bahco Shifter & Gauge Measure

60.00 - 130.00
237     Coloured Phrenology Head

80.00 - 145.00
238     Rare Cast Mr Capin Hand

40.00 - 95.00
239     2 x Monkey Paperweights

80.00 - 140.00
240     Golden Fleece 1 Gallon Tin

LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
241     Large Mammy Money Bank

150.00 - 195.00
242     Sword With Deer Antler Grip (CCMRV)

40.00 - 95.00
243     Early Brass Coach Wheel Hubs, Circa 1880's

40.00 - 85.00
244     Singer Sewing Attachments

80.00 - 145.00
245     Vintage Diner Money Bank

40.00 - 110.00
246     Brass Winchester Plaque

40.00 - 95.00
247     The Pope Statue

40.00 - 95.00
248     Golden Shell Cast Plaque

40.00 - 95.00
249     Cast Horse Drawn Fire Brigade, Circa 1900's
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LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
250     Lot Of 2 Hanging Hooks Includes Rope & Clown

Complete With 3 Various Badges To Front
145.00 - 225.00

251     Large Brass Trench Arted Artillery Shell

65.00 - 110.00
252     Wartech Survival Knife

Blued Steel Barrel, Brass Frame, 2 Piece
Smooth Walnut Grips, Complete With
Lanyard Ring 595.00 - 850.00

253     Rare Chilean Flare Pistol

65.00 - 110.00
254     Brass Extendable Telscope

Embroidered SS Runes & Skull To Centre,
Black & White Brockade Trim 125.00 -
195.00

255     Third Reich SS Style Car Pennant

This Has Been Signed By Author George
Madis, 1st Edition, 287 pages, Gold
Embossed Cover, Good Overall Condition
75.00 - 110.00

256     Hardcover Book "The Winchester Handbook 1of 1000"

LOT #

Complete With Pull Pin, Blue Painted
Finish, Mounted On Wooden Base 40.00 -
95.00

257     Deactivated Mounted Hand Grenade

Scrimshawed With Patriotic Scene Of
Soaring Eagles And American Flags Over
A Mountain Scene, Carved Wooden
Stopper & Butt, Complete With White
Cloth Strap 475.00 - 595.00

258     Magnificently Carved Powder Horn

Black Painted Body, Complete With
Lenses, Has Seen An Active Life But is In
Complete With Condition 375.00 - 450.00

259     Large Vintage Railway Signal Lantern

Includes Fencing Mask, Mesh Steel Face
Guard & Fencing Sword, Cup Hilt, Leather
Bound Grip 140.00 - 225.00

260     2 Vintage Fencing Items

110.00 - 195.00
261     Khukri Knife

Solingen Made, S-Shaped German Silver
Crossguard, Clip Point Blade, 2 Piece
Wooden Grip 95.00 - 140.00

262     Early Period Handmade German Bowie Knife

Must Be Closed In Certain For All Panels
To Close 95.00 - 140.00

263     Vintage Handcrafted Wooden Magic Box
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LOT #

145.00 - 195.00
264     Mounted Third Reich Grouping

Includes A Pair Of Bookends & Pen
Holder, Bought Back By The Diggers,
These Are Nice Handcrafted Items 55.00 -
90.00

265     2 WWII Trench Arted Jarra Wood Carved Items

This Was Made For Defence Of The
American Cup in Freemantle 1987, All
Complete With Original Packaging,
Includes Hardcover Book, Bookmark,
Calendar, Map, Sailing Beach Bag 65.00 -
110.00

266     Australia Post America's Cup Gift Pack

Includes Australian National Line & Royal
Victorian Motor Yacht Club, These Are
Classic Retro Pieces 65.00 - 110.00

267     2 Advertising Metal Drink Trays

Includes Statehood Texas Quarter
Collection, Westward Journey Nickel
Series & Shipwreck Coin From The
Admiral Gardner Collection, This Is An
Interesting Collection 45.00 - 90.00

268     Lot of Various US Cased Coin Groupings

Salvaged In New Guinea, Working
Condition 350.00 - 495.00

269     WWII Japanese Naval Vessel Gimble Compass

LOT #

Individually Numbered, Clearly Marked
With Japanese Writing & Is In Excellent
Condition 150.00 - 225.00

270     Numbered CBI Flying Tiger Blood Chit

Fullered Blade, Dated And Hallmark To
Base, 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete With
Leather Scabbard & Frog 275.00 - 395.00

271     British-Australian 1907 Bayonet

Liege Proof Marks To Left Side Of Barrel,
Checkered Grip, Circa 1840's, .50 Cal.,
Case Includes Eley Marked Percussion Tin,
Bullet Mould, Screw Driver, Nipple
Wrench, Grease Container, Lead Balls,
Touch Hole Cleaner & Brush & Embossed
Pistol Powder Flask, This Is Nice Clean
Piece (Antique) 1,350.00 - 1,495.00

272     Cased Belgian Cannon Barrel Percussion Pistol

With Brass Wells Fargo  Plaque Affixed To
Lid With Handmade Padlock 495.00 -
650.00

273     Large Cast Iron Strong Box

Nicely Presented Shoulder Mount 1,495.00
- 1,850.00

274     Taxidermied African Wildebeest

Civil War Period, Octagonal To Round
Barrel, Fixed Front & Folding Rear Sights,
Converted Front Flintlock, Steel Fittings,
Buttplate Marked "J 4542 18,38", Ram Rod
Is Marked "1.6.58", Nice Bright Patina
Overall, Complete With Socket Bayonet,
.70 Cal. 1,850.00 - 2,250.00

275     French 1822 Conversion Percussion Musket
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LOT #

Straight Blade, Brass Pierced Guard
Sweeping Up To Side Of Blade, Brass
Patterned Pommel, Double Handed
Wooden Grip (CCMRV) 275.00 - 350.00

276     Conan The Barbarian Pattern Broad Sword

Round Barrel, Fixed Front Sight, Proof
Marks To Left Side Of Barrel, Lockplate Is
Marked "Tower" Behind The Hammer &
Crown & Sypher To Lockplate, Iron
Fittings, Hardwood Stock Is Marked
"Salisbury 2" To Butt, Good Working
Action, .75 Cal. 4,400.00 - 4,995.00

277     British India Pattern Brown Bess Flintlock Musket

325.00 - 450.00
278     1831 Pattern Scottish Basket Hilt Sword

Round Barrel, Fixed Front Sight, Makers
Name To Left Side of Fame, Complete
With Saddle Ring, Walnut Stock, Mottled
Patina To Fittings, This Is A Nice Civil
War Piece (ANTIQUE) 2,800.00 -
3,295.00

279     Smith Civil War Carbine By Mass. Arms Work

Hand Forged Blade, Embossed Upturned
Guard, Fully Carved Wooden Grip &
Scabbard, Brass Trim (CCMRV) 125.00 -
195.00

280     Malay Chieftains Sword

Fixed Front Sight With Folding Leaf Rear
Sight, Right Side Of Receiver Is Marked
With Unidentified Markings, Walnut
Stock, Saddle Ring To Left Side, .50
Centrefire (ANTIQUE) 1,950.00 - 2,225.00

281     Remington No. 1 Rolling Block Carbine

LOT #

Complete With Original Ribbon 125.00 -
195.00

282     Third Reich Russian Front Medal

Finely Engraved Detail To Case, Excellent
Condition, Working Order 295.00 - 350.00

283     Vintage Gentlemens Elgin Pocket Watch

130.00 - 195.00
284     Cigarette Case With Third Reich Badge To Front

Bronzed Embossed Detail With Scene Of
Japanese Warriors To Both 65.00 - 110.00

285     2 Japanese Style Tsubas (Sword Guard)

Barrel Is Marked "London" With Various
Marks To One Side, Faded Engraved
Detail To Lockplate, Brass Sideplate,
Trigger Guard & Buttcap With Crudely
Engraved Motif To Butt Plate, Checkered
Wrist, Complete With Ram Rod, There Are
Some Old Repairs To Stock, Working
Action 1,750.00 - 2,250.00

286     English Brass Barelled Flintlock Pistol

Signed & Hallmarked To Reverse 85.00 -
140.00

287     1937 Brass Mickey Mouse Belt Buckle

UNC, Bright Untarnished Condition 55.00
- 90.00

288     6 Round 1966 .50 Cents Coins
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LOT #

Octagonal To Round Barrels With Ivory
Nose Cap, Brass Blade Sights, Engraved
German Silver Trigger Guards &
Pommels, Complete With Ram Rods With
Ivory Tips, Engraved Relief Detail To
Stock, .53 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 5,750.00 -
6,200.00

289     Magnificent Matching Pair Of Flintlock Pistols

Complete With Ribbon 95.00 - 140.00
290     Imperial German Style WWI Grand Cross

130.00 - 225.00
291     Third Reich Style Faithful Service Medal

Original Embossed Decal To Lid 45.00 -
90.00

292     Vintage Imperial Tobacco Tin

Rear Of Barrel Is Checkered, 2 Piece Wood
Grip 395.00 - 450.00

293     French 1917 Model Flare Pistol

Includes Firemans Hat & Devil 45.00 -
90.00

294     2 Cast Quriky Bottle Openers

Includes Miniature Brass Divers Helmet &
Ships Wheel Pendant, Both With Neck
Chains 45.00 - 90.00

295     2 Brass Nautical Neck Pendants

LOT #

Complete With Original Packaging, Good
Overall Condition 65.00 - 110.00

296     Vintage Farrington Velocipede Spoke & Nipple Set

65.00 - 110.00
297     2 Third Reich Nazi Silver 2 Mark Coins

Long Barrel, Center Percussion Hammer, 2
Piece Wood Grip, .32 Cal. (ANTIQUE)
745.00 - 900.00

298     Belgium Percussion Pistol

Complete With Wooden Spoked Wheels,
Painted Details, This Is A Great Re-actors
Piece 1,000.00 - 1,395.00

299     Roman Style Chariot

Hand Painted Detail, Mounted On A Cast
Coca Cola Advertising Base, There Are
Some Repairs But This Does Not Detract
From A Great Piece,  This Is An
Impossible To Find Piece And Would
Make A Great One Off Collectable Piece
1,275.00 - 1,595.00

300     1920's Carved Wooden Carousel Horse

80.00 - 145.00
301     Cast Harley Sign

Marked Seto 100.00 - 195.00
302     Cast Toy Omni Bus With Driver
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
303     Axe Head Marked "Kelly" Charlie Stone

80.00 - 145.00
304     Seven Dwarfs Cast Rack

100.00 - 195.00
305     Large Copper & Brass Fire Nozzle

100.00 - 195.00
306     Mr Peanut Advertising Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
307     Copper Cow Bell, Circa 1860's

200.00 - 295.00
308     Large Cast Scottish Railway Marked Plaque

45.00 - 90.00
309     3 Wise Money Money Banks

100.00 - 195.00
310     Plumb Axe Head

100.00 - 195.00
311     Cast Police Bike & Van

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
312     2 x 1860's Barrel Taps

100.00 - 195.00
313     WWI Light Horse Brass Canteen

80.00 - 140.00
314     Coke Boy Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
315     Cast Toy Tractor

Marked "White Truck" 40.00 - 95.00
316     Coach Builders Plaque

40.00 - 95.00
317     Winchester Cast Plaque

40.00 - 95.00
318     Rare Crump Bros. Surry Hills Milk Bottle

40.00 - 95.00
319     Woodpecker Door Knocker

80.00 - 145.00
320     Leap Frog Bank
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LOT #

150.00 - 225.00
321     Enamel Michelin Sign

40.00 - 95.00
322     Pork Pig In Tractor

With Coat Of Arms 40.00 - 95.00
323     Early Schweppes Bottle

80.00 - 145.00
324     Hytest 4 1/2 Axe Head

250.00 - 325.00
325     Large Michelin

60.00 - 145.00
326     Jemima Cast Money Bank

100.00 - 195.00
327     Cyclops "Victa" Toy Mower

40.00 - 95.00
328     Cast Lion Door Stop

45.00 - 90.00
329     Cast Toy Tractor

LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
330     Brass Postal Scales, Circa 1900's

80.00 - 145.00
331     HMV Mascot

Marked "Harley Davidson" 80.00 - 145.00
332     1 Gallon Oil Pourer

150.00 - 225.00
333     Coloured Shooting Lithograph

200.00 - 295.00
334     Midland Cast Railway Notice

50.00 - 95.00
335     Esso Herr Tropf Money Bank

150.00 - 225.00
336     "Cornishman" Commemorative Steam Engine Plaque

100.00 - 195.00
337     WWI Lighthorse Spirit Container

150.00 - 225.00
338     Cast Tractor Seat
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
339     Test Your Strength Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
340     2 x Antique Bank Hooks

40.00 - 95.00
341     Cast iron Boot Door Stop

100.00 - 195.00
342     Cast Rubber Tyre Toy Tipper

40.00 - 95.00
343     2 x Cast Toy Cars

40.00 - 95.00
344     1930's Vacume Oil Tin Made Into A Ladies Case

With 2 Pen Holders & Business Card
Holder 150.00 - 265.00

345     Silver Michelin Man Air Buddy Desk Set

With Writing Sloap 200.00 - 295.00
346     Vintage Wall Mounted Telephone

LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
347     Titantic Door Stop

80.00 - 145.00
348     The Thinker Statue

40.00 - 95.00
349     RG & Co. 6 Lever Padlock

50.00 - 95.00
350     Esso Rau Tropf Money Bank

Wood Base, Push Button Phone With
Mickey Holding Receiver 445.00 - 695.00

351     Classic Mickey Mouse Characture Telephone

This Is A Limited Edition Featuring 12
Various Porcelian Animals Displayed on
Wooden Base 195.00 - 280.00

352     1988 Franklin Mint Treasury Of Carousel

Blue Velvet Bound Baton Adored With
Eagles, Swastika & Crosses, Gold Guilded
& German Wording To Either End,
Enamel Iron Cross To One, Luftwaffe
Eagle To Opposite, This Is Magnificent
Re-Enactors Piece And Impossible To Get
Original, Comes With Case & Carry Bag
1,650.00 - 1,995.00

353     Magnificent Cased Luftwaffe Field Marshals Baton
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LOT #

Last Issue, Excellent Condition 140.00 -
250.00

354     Australian KGVI 10 Shilling 1952 Banknote

Roman Numeral Clock Face With Smaller
Seconds Face, Faded Engraved Detail To
Case, Complete With Fob & German
Medallion, Working Action 400.00 -
525.00

355     AM Watch Co. Waltham Pocket Watch

Clip Point Blade, Makers Name To Base,
German Silver Fittings, Stag Horn Grip
35.00 - 50.00

356     Vintage German Made Hunting Knife

Depicts Scene Of Old Whaling Boat,
Labeled "Aladdin Nov 1880" With
Wording To Reverse, Nicely Displayed On
Wooden Stand, 14cm High 900.00 -
1,395.00

357     Magnificent Polished Scrimshaw Whales Tooth

Rifled Barrels, Proof Marks To Underside
Of Barrels, Engraved Motif of Arms To
Both Sides, Makers Name "Wallis" To
Right Side of Stock, Center Mounted
Hammer With Sliding Safety, 1 Piece
Walnut Grips, .40 Cal. (ANTIQUE)
2,400.00 - 2,695.00

358     S. Wallis Over/Under Flintlock Pistol

Includes Battleship, Aircraft Carrier, 5
Destroyers, 1 Small Droadnaught & 1
Submarine, 9 Ships In Total, WWII Ear,
These Are A Great Little Collectable Lot
95.00 - 140.00

359     Small Fleet Of Lead Toy Naval Ships

LOT #

25.00 - 40.00
360     2 Vietnam Era Cigarette LIghters

By Tony Dunlap, 32 Pages, This Is A Rare
Booklet With Only 200 Printed, Complete
With Illustrations, Maps & Drawing And
Singed By Author 100.00 - 195.00

361     Booklet -The Unsung Immortal Lady Nelson 1799-1825

362     US Vietnam War Cigarette Container

150.00 - 195.00
363     Brass Winchester Tiffany Made Belt Buckle

For "The Mechanics Bank", There Is Some
Discolouration & Wear & Tear, But
Overall Is In Complete Condition 80.00 -
145.00

364     US Civil War $1.00 Bank Note

This Includes A Piece Of the Grafittied
Section Of Infamous Wall Dividing East &
Western Berlin, Complete With
Information 95.00 - 130.00

365     Berlin Stone Wall Relic & Information

Queen Anne Type Barrel With Gold Inlay
To Top, Dog Head Percussion Hammer,
Miquelet Action Converted To Percussion,
Checkered Grip, Engraved Steel Fittings &
Backstrap, Does Required Ram Rod, .62
Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,200.00 - 1,495.00

366     Early Spanish Dog Type Percussion Pistol
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LOT #

55.00 - 90.00
367     Army Compass

Features Both Port & Starboard, Red &
Green, WWII Period, Complete With
Lenses, Excellent Condition 95.00 - 140.00

368     Pair Of British Aircraft Navigation Wing Lights

Includes 35mm SMC Pentax-A Supera,
Comes Complete With Compartmentalised
Steel Case, Flash, Light Meter, Cables,
Lenses, Flash Gun, This Is A Great Set Up
For Any Camera Enthusiast 475.00 -
595.00

369     Cased Professional Camera Outfit

45.00 - 90.00
370     4 Various 1960's Ceramic Piggy Banks

This Is A Great Interesting Lot 55.00 -
90.00

371     Lot Of 120,1920's & Early Postcards

Makers Name "Charledge" By
"L.Busilacchio", Is Working, But Missing
One Of The Small Black Keys 95.00 -
140.00

372     Old Panio Accordian

Includes Sir Douglas Mawson, Anzac Day,
Royal Australian Navy, Fromelle & Army,
Navy, Airforce 85.00 - 140.00

373     Collection Of Australian Post 1st Day Covers

LOT #

With Wooden Shield, Brass Plaque To
Front Dated "1965" 495.00 - 680.00

374     African Topi Mount Skull

Showing Some Wear 600.00 - 795.00
375     Large Third Reich Naval Battle Flag

Curved Fullered Blade, Straight Temper
Line, Silver Habaki, Solid Tsuba With
Various Japanese Symbols, Embossed Gold
Fuschi, Wire Bound Grip With Family
Mons To Both Sides, Black Lacquered
Scabbard, Circa 1450, Koto Period
2,900.00 - 3,695.00

376     Japanese Wakasashi Sword

Sharp Temper Line To Blade, Pierced Iron
Tsuba, Ray Skin Cord Bound Grip,
Complete With Wooden Scabbard, With
Cracking, Blade Is Unsigned, Good Overall
Condition With Small Chip To Centre
2,800.00 - 3,295.00

377     Japanese Wakasahi

Original Chrome Plated Fullered Blade,
Some Minor Rust Spots, Embossed Brass
Folding Guard, Chrysanthum To Brass
Backstrap, Wire Bound Shark Skin Grip,
Chrysanthum To Pommel, Complete With
Leather Scabbard With Matching Brass
Fittings, Some Cracking & Wear To
Scabbard, Overall This Is A Well Presented
Sword 850.00 - 1,150.00

378     WWII Japanese Naval Gyu Gunto Officers Sword
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LOT #

Curved Blade With Straight Temper Line,
Brass Naval Tsuba & Mounts, Ray Skin
Cord Bound Grip With Matching Menukis,
Tsuka With Family Mon, Koto Period
Blade, Dating Back To The 1600's, Black
Lacquered Scabbard With Embossed Brass
Fittings & Double Hanging Rings, Typical
Handling Marks To Scabbard, This Is Well
Presented Rare Sword In Excellent
Condition 2,250.00 - 2,895.00

379     WWII Japanese Naval Officers Sword

Curved Blade With Blood Groove & Acid
Etched Temper Line, Pierced Tsuba,
Imitation Ray Skin, Cord Bound Grip,
Matching Menukis, Black Lacquered
Scabbard With Carved Storks
Embelishment 235.00 - 350.00

380     Japanese Style Sword

Straight Fullered Blade, Ornately Etched
To Both Sides, Makers Name To Base,
Brass Pierced Guard, Black Checkered
Grip, Complete With Black Steel Scabbard
With Brass Fittings And Double Hanging
Rings 550.00 - 850.00

381     Italian Cavalry Officers Pattern Sword

Fullered Blade, Faded Double Etched
Blade, Proof Mark To Base, 3 Bar Pierced
Guard, Checkered Backstrap, Wire Bound
Ray Skin Grip, Complete With Leather
Bound Scabbard 750.00 - 900.00

382     WWI George V British Artillery Officers Sword

Double Etched Fullered Blade, Star &
Proof Mark To Base, Scroll Pierced Guard
With George V Sypher To Top, Checkered
Backstrap, Ray Skin Wire Bound Grip,
Complete With Leather Bound Scabbard
675.00 - 900.00

383     1897 Model British Officers Sword

LOT #

Of A Type VIIB, Mounted On Wooden
Base, Brass Plaque Engraved "La Pallice"
300.00 - 395.00

384     Rare Desktop Brass WWII German Submarine Model

Salvaged From the S.S. Elingamite,
Wrecked on West King 1902 With The
Loss Of 45 Lives, 39cm Diameter,
Mounted On Wooden Base With Brass
Salvage Plaque To Base 350.00 - 495.00

385     Vintage Brass Ships Port Hole

90.00 - 145.00
386     Taxidermy Crocodile Head

Complete With Ribbon Bar 40.00 - 95.00
387     Cased US Medal For Valor

Complete With Leather Cover 125.00 -
195.00

388     British Cavalry Officers Whiskey Flask

Dated 1935H, 1957A &1957, Some Light
Creases But Showing Some Discolouring
45.00 - 90.00

389     3 Old United States One Dollar Bank Notes

70.00 - 140.00
390     Winchester .32 W.C.F. Cal. Bullet Mould
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LOT #

Clip Point Fullered Blade, Leather Bound
Grip, Alloy Pommel, Tooled Leather
Bound Sheath, Complete With Sharpening
Tool To Side 50.00 - 95.00

391     Military Fighting Knife

With Modified Guard, Grooved Brass Grip
280.00 - 345.00

392     1937 British Brunswick Sword Bayonet

Magnificently Etched Blade To Both Sides,
Brass Embossed To Centre Cross Guard,
Acorn Quillons, Brass Lion Head Pommel
& Backstrap, Complete With Leather
Scabbard With Brass Fittings 150.00 -
295.00

393     Naval Pattern Dirk

375.00 - 495.00
394     Early SS Officers Style Peak Cap

Stamped "Polte April 1910 Magdeburg" &
German Crown, Embossed Foliage Pattern
To Centre, Fluted Detail To Based, Clearly
Stamped To Base 190.00 - 245.00

395     German Trench Arted "1910" Dated Brass Shell

55.00 - 90.00
396     3 Imperial German Style Bank Notes

140.00 - 225.00
397     Brass Dumpy Level

LOT #

With Clip, .223 cal. 120.00 - 195.00
398     Grouping Of Deactivated Machine Gun Bullets

2 Piece Black Grip, Complete With Leather
Scabbard 180.00 - 245.00

399     US Clip Point Fighting Knife

Embroidered Eagle To Front, Complete
With Original Wax Paper Sheets, This Is A
Great Interesting Collection 140.00 -
225.00

400     Old Silk Bound Album Filled 1920's Greeting Cards

150.00 - 225.00
401     Coloured "Shooting" Lithograph

Circa 1930's 100.00 - 185.00
402     Bakelite Kookaburra Cigarette Dispenser

80.00 - 150.00
403     National Rifle Association Freedom Bell

80.00 - 145.00
404     Biker On Bike Cast Toy

150.00 - 225.00
405     Super Shell Oil Rack
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
406     Huon Pine Hat Block & Millners Toys

40.00 - 65.00
407     Mrs Potts Iron

40.00 - 95.00
408     Cast Bear Statue

40.00 - 95.00
409     Pair Of Shears & Scissors

60.00 - 140.00
410     Chef Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
411     2 x Michelin Man In Bi-Planes

"King Of The Road" Type 300.00 - 495.00
412     Pair Of  Lucas Kerosene Head Lamps

80.00 - 145.00
413     Miser Skeleton Coin Bank

150.00 - 225.00
414     Cast Lighthorse Statue

LOT #

60.00 - 130.00
415     Norton Sign

80.00 - 145.00
416     Ford Marked Oil Jug

50.00 - 95.00
417     Cast Pig Door Stop

80.00 - 145.00
418     Ram Hitching Post Top

80.00 - 145.00
419     1860's Coach Lamp

Painted Detail 60.00 - 110.00
420     Cast Iron Michelin Man In Sports Car

60.00 - 110.00
421     Pershing Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
422     Axe Head

With Period Of Loved One To Centre
80.00 - 140.00

423     Civil War Ambro Frame
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60.00 - 110.00
424     Flying Donkey Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
425     1890's Goat Bell

40.00 - 95.00
426     Red Kangaroo Book Ends

120.00 - 195.00
427     Rare Millers Lamp, Circa 1880's

80.00 - 145.00
428     Clown Nut Cracker

100.00 - 195.00
429     Pair Of French Garnishers

Stands 1 Metre Tall 500.00 - 795.00
430     Cast Commemorative WWi Solder

80.00 - 145.00
431     Art Deco Style Bookends

50.00 - 95.00
432     Michelin Advertising Mascot

LOT #

50.00 - 95.00
433     Bread Axe Head

40.00 - 95.00
434     Lister, Moffat, Copper Tools

40.00 - 95.00
435     Cast Shell Strip Sign

40.00 - 95.00
436     Popeye & Olive Cast Toy Figures

40.00 - 95.00
437     "Bentalls" Cast Toy Vam

40.00 - 95.00
438     "Bentalls" Cast Toy Van

40.00 - 95.00
439     Vintage Hat Case

40.00 - 95.00
440     2 Cast Vintage Bottle Openers

60.00 - 110.00
441     Cast Toy Cattle Truck
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40.00 - 95.00
442     Firezone 6 Bottle Carrier

40.00 - 95.00
443     4 x 2" Cannon Balls

300.00 - 495.00
444     Ligthorse Dispatch Bags

150.00 - 225.00
445     Lighthorse Mess Kit

70.00 - 130.00
446     Cast Wall Mount Lion Planter

100.00 - 175.00
447     Magnifier

100.00 - 195.00
448     Large Lion Door Knocker

40.00 - 95.00
449     Norca Pig Money Bank

150.00 - 240.00
450     Vintage Steam Power Donkey Engine

LOT #

Complete With Tusks, Beauty Is In The
Eye Of Beholder 1,295.00 - 1,450.00

451     Taxidermied Warthog Shoulder Mount

Wooden Frame 80.00 - 145.00
452     Classic Old Etched Pontiac Mirror

Painted Detail To Blade, Leather Bound
Wooden Handle, Decorated With Beads &
Feathers 75.00 - 110.00

453     American Indian Style Tomahawk

Complete With Side Tool Compartment &
Top Fold Over Flap, Various Markings &
Stamps To Reverse 110.00 - 195.00

454     P08 Pattern Luger Holster

Curved Fullered Blade, 3 Bar Brass Guard
& pommel, Wire, Leather Bound Grip,
Complete With Steel Scabbard 110.00 -
195.00

455     Small Confederate Style Side Arm

Marked "Gulf Sold Here", Painted Detail
55.00 - 90.00

456     Mounted Cast Iron Plaque

55.00 - 100.00
457     6 Various Confederate Style Banknotes
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These Were Issued To Commemorative
Bicentennial Wagon Train Pilgrimage To
Pennsylvania, 7 Coins In Total 45.00 -
90.00

458     Mounted Set of US Commemorative Coins

45.00 - 90.00
459     6 Various Brass Brothel Tokens

Includes Sheriff Arizona Territory,
Territorial Prison deer Lodge Montana &
U.S. Marshal Deputy Oklahoma Terr.
65.00 - 110.00

460     3 Various Lawman Badges

Includes Large Wooden Clamp, Hard
Orger, 2 Old Saws & Wooden Spirit Level
45.00 - 110.00

461     Great Collection Of Old Tools

Various Shaped Blade, Embossed Animal
Head Pommels & 2 Piece Black Grips,
Complete With Gift Box 55.00 - 90.00

462     Cased Lot of 6 Miniature Hunting Knives

55.00 - 90.00
463     Carved Wolf Head Walking Stick

Large & Small 65.00 - 110.00
464     Vintage Australian Gold Pans

LOT #

Good Condition, Still Has Movement
150.00 - 195.00

465     Aviation Instrument For Ground Speed Calibrations

Various Pioneering Scenes Around Edged
With Eagle To Base & Liberty Bell To Top
750.00 - 895.00

466     Magnificent Scrimshaw Turtle Style Shell

3 Pull Out Draw Compartments & Hinged
Mirror To Centre Lined In Japanese
Newspaper 145.00 - 225.00

467     Japanese Desk Top Jewellery Box

New Condition, With Original Box 65.00 -
110.00

468     Die Cast Model Of 1919 GMC Tanker Truck Bank

Painted Detail 60.00 - 110.00
469     Cast Iron Coca Cola Door Handle

With Scene Of Commodore Perry To One
Side 85.00 - 140.00

470     Scrimshaw Style Whales Tooth

In The Shape Of A Bottle & Lid 95.00 -
140.00

471     Premiun O'Douls Non-Alocholic Brew Tin Sign
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Label Is To One Side, This Is A Great
Advertising Piece 40.00 - 95.00

472     Handmade Fruit Box With Old Pinto Label

Stained Wood Finish With Traditional
Scene Painted To Lid, Comes Apart To 3
Seperate Containers, Complete With
Handle, This Is An Interesting Piece
195.00 - 260.00

473     Vintage Handemade Japanese Sectional Container

65.00 - 110.00
474     Cast Iron Fido Pup Money Bank

Adorned With Feathers & Hand Beading
175.00 - 250.00

475     American Indian Style Head Dress

Complete With Original Labelling To
Base, Marked With Makers Name And
Patent Details Dated "1923", Rotary Blades
To Base, 195.00 - 280.00

476     Vintage Hand Operate Monta Mower

Prussian Eagle Helmet Badge To Front,
Brass Centre Spike, Scale Chin Strap &
Cockadges 275.00 - 380.00

477     Imperial German All Steel Style Picklehaube

Fullered Blade, 2 Piece Frog Grip,
Complete With Steel Scabbard & Leather
Frog, Showing Some To The Frog,
Otherwise Good Overall Condition 275.00
- 350.00

478     Japanese Type 30 Hook Quillon Bayonet

LOT #

Complete With CSA Badge To Front 85.00
- 140.00

479     Brass Extendable Telescope

By Kilagore Corp, All Steel Body, Black
Painted Finish, Checkered Grip, Grooved
Wooden Grip, Various Stamps & Markings
To Left Side Of Frame 875.00 - 1,150.00

480     Line Throwing Flare Pistol

Complete With Moving Wheels & Cannon
Ram Rod 95.00 - 140.00

481     Scale Model Of A Civil War Dahlgren Cannon

Brass Body, Stamped "Wurlitzer Chicago
Dept Spec. 1152 8-12-17", Short Model,
Gold Brockade Tussel 295.00 - 400.00

482     Brass WWI Wurlitzer Chicago Dept Bugle

Serration To Base Of Blade, Grooved
Leather Bound Grip, Complete With
Sheath 45.00 - 90.00

483     Wartech Blade Hunting Knife

Swallowtail, Complete With Red Begalay
Material, Gold Embroidered Brockade Oak
Leaf Border, Swastika To Centre,
Embroidered Eagle To Each Corner,
Double Sided 895.00 - 1,150.00

484     Third Reich 2nd Pattern LAH Standarte
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LOT #

Extremely Long Spot, Complete With
Screw Top, Appears To Have Some Old
Resoldering Repairs 80.00 - 110.00

485     Vintage Oil Tin

Clearly Marked To Both Sides, Nice
Original Condition 19.00 - 195.00

486     Old OPS Petrol Pump Handle

Copper Body With Brass Information
Plaque To Front 140.00 - 225.00

487     Early Period Buffalo Foam Fire Extinguisher

55.00 - 90.00
488     Model Of An Model Car Money Bank

Embossed Name To Jar, Good Clean
Condition 65.00 - 110.00

489     Clear Blue/Green Balle Mason Jar With Oil Spout

Incudes Mobil Hydraulic Brake Fluid
Container, Clearly Marked, A Little Faded,
Other Is A Classic US Oil Squirter Tin
55.00 - 90.00

490     2 Oil Containers

150.00 - 225.00
491     Cast Iron Anvil

LOT #

Embossed Detail 120.00 - 195.00
492     Brass Sharps Rifle Company Door Plaque

Makers Name "Kelly Axe Mfg Co." To
Wine Side, Complete With Wooden
Handle 90.00 - 145.00

493     Vintage Double Head Axe

80.00 - 145.00
494     Vintage Mole Trap

Depicting A Traditional Trail Blazing
Scene And All The Winchester Bullets Of
The Time 45.00 - 90.00

495     2 Winchester Tin Signs

125.00 - 195.00
496     Cotton Skull & Crossbones Cotton Flag

Oil On Canvas, Magnificent Carved Gold
Guilded Frame, This Is A Classic Period
Portrait 700.00 - 995.00

497     Framed Old Portrait Of Queen Victoria

160.00 - 225.00
498     Antique Steel Wheel

Wooden Handles, Cast Frame And Plough,
This Is A Great Early Colonial Piece of
Farming 375.00 - 480.00

499     Vintage 1866 Hand Operated Plough
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Coin Operated, Does Require Some TLC
But A Great Early Arcade Machine 275.00
- 365.00

500     Old Strength Testing Machine

40.00 - 95.00
501     Best Of Punch "Cartoons"

85.00 - 140.00
502     Nut Cracker Man

150.00 - 225.00
503     Boy & Girl Bookends

80.00 - 140.00
504     Brass Table Lamp, Circa 1890's

50.00 - 95.00
505     Axe Head

80.00 - 145.00
506     Blacksmith Bellows

50.00 - 95.00
507     Beatrix Potter Figurine

LOT #

50.00 - 95.00
508     Cast Iron Puma, Mounted On Marble Base

80.00 - 150.00
509     Full Service Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
510     Cast Iron Model A Beatrix Potter Bunny

150.00 - 225.00
511     Satley Tractor Set

40.00 - 95.00
512     Bomba The Jungle Boy On Crocodile

80.00 - 140.00
513     Alabaster Column Lamp Base

40.00 - 95.00
514     Pirate Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
515     WWII Machine Gun Ammunition Box

45.00 - 90.00
516     Pedro & His Donkey
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50.00 - 95.00
517     Kelly 2kg Axe Head

Complete Condition, In Working Order
450.00 - 595.00

518     Singer 221K Sewing machine

50.00 - 95.00
519     Cast Bulldog Bank

60.00 - 110.00
520     WWI & II Rising Sun Plaque

400.00 - 595.00
521     2 x Sunshine Tractor Seat Stools

500.00 - 795.00
522     Large Cast Iron Ornamental Ships Cannon

150.00 - 225.00
523     Painted Bust Of Hitler

60.00 - 110.00
524     Cast Toy Pick Up Truck

LOT #

40.00 - 65.00
525     Mini HMV Nipper Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
526     US Postal Van & Bike

80.00 - 145.00
527     Cast Toy Horse & Ladies Buggy

50.00 - 95.00
528     Forged Blacksmith Branding Iron C & B

50.00 - 95.00
529     Vintage Door Crest

40.00 - 95.00
530     Toy Horse Drawn Firetruck A.F.

80.00 - 145.00
531     English Made Kerosene Lamp

80.00 - 145.00
532     Golfing Bank

40.00 - 95.00
533     3 x Vintage Rabbit Traps
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LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
534     Cast Angle Reading A Book

100.00 - 195.00
535     Large Branded Set Of Hanging Scales

50.00 - 95.00
536     Trout Cast Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
537     Axe Head

Marked "Close The Gate 40 Shilling"
100.00 - 195.00

538     Cast Gate Sign

100.00 - 195.00
539     15" Michelin Advertising Mascot

150.00 - 225.00
540     Large Piggy Bank

80.00 - 145.00
541     Enamel Signed Marked "Kangaroo"

LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
542     1920's Brass Pan Lolly Scales

100.00 - 195.00
543     Rare Example Of The Dentist Mechanical Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
544     Pigeon Cast Figurine

50.00 - 95.00
545     Model "T" Cast Toy

50.00 - 95.00
546     Small Blue Bus

50.00 - 95.00
547     Cast Toy Tipper

80.00 - 120.00
548     Squeal Intree Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
549     Group Of 8 World Coins

400.00 - 595.00
550     Bronzed Figurine Of Mare & Foal
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LOT #

This Is A Magnificent Presented Mount
6,900.00 - 7,400.00

551     Large Cape Water Buffalo Shoulder Mount

Hinged Lid, Separate Removable Inside
Trap, Painted, Marked "Douglas B Taylor"
95.00 - 165.00

552     Vintage Wooden Tool Box

Fullered Blade, 2 Piece Wood Grip 225.00
- 295.00

553     1858 Model Sword Bayonet

Includes U552 Victory Pennant Sinking
The Ruben James, Hand Painted Detail,
Includes Variious Photos And Singatures
Of U552 Captain Erich Topp 110.00 -
195.00

554     Mounted U-Boat Grouping

Includes Black Leather Belt, Holster With
Fold Over Top Flap To Suite Colt Army Or
Navy Percussion Revolver, Brass Embossed
Belt Buckle & Sword Hanging Straps
175.00 - 250.00

555     US Civil War Officers Holster Outfit

Grooved Axe Head, Wooden Fur Bound
Grip 85.00 - 140.00

556     American Indian Style Tomahawk

LOT #

Includes U.S.Marshal & Special Ranger
Texas & S.W. Cattle Raisers. Assoc. 45.00
- 90.00

557     2 Lawman Badges

Eagle To Centre, iron Cross To Top Corner
175.00 - 255.00

558     Large Imperial German Style Cotton Battle Flag

Labeled "If Assholes Could Fly.This Place
Would Be An Airport" 75.00 - 110.00

559     Heavy Tin Sign

Clearly marked, Complete With Original
Shoulder Straps 160.00 - 225.00

560     German Military Draeger Gas Mask Carrier

Good Original Finish, Complete With
Original Decals 275.00 - 350.00

561     1950's Tin Toy Artillery Tom Tom Cannon

Square Centre Foot Plate, Complete With
Anchor Chain 65.00 - 110.00

562     Vintage Double Sprung Raccoon Trap

Brass Plaque To Either Side Marked
"Negro Woman Or Child Only" Other Side
Marked "Property of Georgetown County
Plantation Police", Complete With Key
130.00 - 195.00

563     Unique Pair Of Small Handcuffs
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LOT #

Painted Detail 120.00 - 195.00
564     Cast Iron Toy Yellow Cab

Complete With Original Fittings Including
Bevelled Glass Lense & Wick, Much Like
A Wee Willy Lantern 95.00 - 140.00

565     Vintage Brass Night Lantern

Etched With A Traditional Whaling Scene
60.00 - 110.00

566     Scrimshaw Style Tusk Segment

Flared Blade, Hallmarked To Base Of
Blade, 2 Piece Carved Wooden Grip
140.00 - 195.00

567     US Military WWII Collins & Co. Number 1197 Machete

Gold Embossed Front Cover, Printed 1934,
156 Pages, Complete With Original
Photos, This Is In Excellent Condition & A
Great Rare Book 195.00 - 260.00

568     Third Reich Sport And Staat Book

Double Etched Blade, Commemorating
The Transcontinental Railroad Crossing Of
1869, Brass Crossguard, Grooved Wooden
Grip 200.00 - 295.00

569     Commemorative Bowie Knife

Metal Thistle Badge With Pheasant
Feather To Front, Red Pommel To Top,
Excellent Condition 140.00 - 225.00

570     Scottish Highlander Black Balmoral Cap

LOT #

75.00 - 140.00
571     Old One Pint Size 8 Pack Of Coca Cola Bottles

Brass Body With Large Flare 140.00 -
225.00

572     Vintage Miners Carbide Lamp

Displayed On Brass Stand, Great Array Of
Colours 75.00 - 140.00

573     Polished Stone Ball

45.00 - 90.00
574     Old Cast Iron Miniature Clown Money Bank

Good Original Condition, Working Order
350.00 - 495.00

575     1930's Period Kick Back Pin Ball Marble Game

Green Wool Body, Black Band,
Embroidered Skull & Eagle To Front, Grey
Chin Strap, Stamped Inside 325.00 -
395.00

576     Third Reich Style Waffen SS Officers Peak Cap

Brass D-Guard, Grooved Grip, Leather
Scabbard With Brass Fittings 190.00 -
285.00

577     Napeolonic Infantry Officers Pattern Sword
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Flared, Split Spike Blade, Embossed
Pommel & Guard, Wooden Grip, Mounted
On Wooden Shield (CCMRV) 65.00 -
110.00

578     Mounted Fantasy Short Sword

White Enamel Detail, Complete With
Ribbon 145.00 - 195.00

579     Third Reich Style 1936 Olympic Medal

Features Embroidered Cuff Title & Cloth
Badges, Hitler Stamps, SS Plaque & Print
Of SS Officer 130.00 - 195.00

580     Mounted Third Reich Style Display

Brass S-Shaped Crossguard, Wood Grip,
Complete With Leather Sheath 75.00 -
110.00

581     Broad Clip Point Blade Bowie Knife

45.00 - 70.00
582     Deactivated Projectile Head

Complete With Key 85.00 - 110.00
583     Pair Of Cast Fixed Handcuffs

By Eric Joly, 227 Pages, Complete With
Dustjacket & Magnificent Illustrations
95.00 - 140.00

584     Hardcover Book "Legendry Sporting Guns"

LOT #

Incudes E Ballas, Lamps & Globes, There
Are British, US & Australian,
1930's-1950's, Complete With Original
Cardboard Boxes 55.00 - 90.00

585     Assortment Of 7 Radio Signal Valves & Radio Parts

Both Come Complete Hardwood Board
Carry Case, Maker Bell & Howell -
Gaumont, Model 613, Made In England,
2" Inch Projection Lense, Motor 50 cy.ac,
110 Volts, Lamp 750 Watts, Transformer
Is Also Bell & Howell, Type 243, 1 phase,
50 cy. 547 VA Auto Wound, Comes
Compllete With Heavy Metal Casing With
Carry Strap To Top 350.00 - 495.00

586     16mm Movie Projector & Transformer

Complete With Original Leather Neck
Strap 120.00 - 195.00

587     Large Vintage Cowbell

95.00 - 150.00
588     Cast Iron Popeye On Motorcycle

New Condition With Original Box 75.00 -
110.00

589     Texaco Horse & Tanker Money Bank

95.00 - 140.00
590     Pair Of Cast Iron Spurs
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Removeable Brass Lid With Plaque To
Front Marked "Pony Express Messenger
Service" 60.00 - 110.00

591     Brass Map Case

130.00 - 195.00
592     Enamel Chevrolet Sign

Complete With Original Enamel Ford
Badge To Front, There Are Sold Repairs
380.00 - 495.00

593     Rare Model A Ford Grill

Round Barrel, Fixed Front & Rear Folding
Sight, Lockplate Is Marked With Crown
Set Behind Percussion Hammer, Lockplate
Is Dated "1852"/"Tower", Brass Trigger
Guard & Butt Plate, Steel Ram Rod, Wood
Stock Is Marked "C.C.M" To Left Side &
Writing On The Right "Salvation Army",
This Is A Great Civil War Era Piece, .58
Cal 1,950.00 - 2,250.00

594     1853 British 3 Band Enfield Musket

Magnificently Etched To Both Sides Of
Fullered Blade, Embossed Brass Pierced
Guard, Marked "USN", Ray Skin Wire
Bound Grip, Leather Scabbard With Brass
Fittings & Hanging Rings (CCMRV)
675.00 - 850.00

595     US Navy WWII 1852 Officers Sword

Fixed Front & Rear Sights, Makers Name
To Barrel Breech, Butt Plate With Marked
With Unit Marking And Top Is Marked
"C.S.A.", Both Lock & Barrel Are Marked
"S.70" Indicating Manufacturing in 1870,
Even Dark Brown Patina Overall, 11x42R
1,850.00 - 2,250.00

596     Austrian Werndl Model 1867 Pivot Breech Rifle

LOT #

Makers Name Stamped To Base Of Blade,
Carved, Contoured Checkered Wooden
Grip, Cup Hilt Guard, Steel Scabbard With
Faded Stamped To Base (CCMRV) 575.00
- 850.00

597     Spanish 1895 Cavalry Sabre

Damascus Twist Barrels, Raised Centre
Marked "Laminated Steel", Scroll Detail
To Barrel Tang, Lockplates Is Marked
With Makers Name, Scroll Detail &
Pheasants, This Also Continues To The
Trigger Guard & Fittings, Faded
Checkering To Wrist, 16 Gauge/.40 Cal.
1,450.00 - 16,950.00

598     Belgian Combination Gun

Curved, Fullered Blade, Brass D-Shaped
Guard & Pommel, Wire Leather Bound
Grip, Complete With Steel Scabbard, Type
Used In The American Civil War 240.00 -
395.00

599     1840's Pattern Artillery Sword

Fixed Rear Sight, Right Side Of Stock Is
Marked "RENZ", Walnut Stock, Brass Butt
Plate, Left Side Of Frame Is Marked With
Makers Name, Even Brown Patina Overall,
.55 Rimfire 2,900.00 - 3,200.00

600     Sharps & Hankins Army Model Carbine

Handcrafted Pot With Embossed Bands,
Complete With Top & Handles 295.00 -
350.00

601     Vintage Indo Persian Coffee Pot
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LOT #

Medium Size, Bronze Coloured Finish
55.00 - 90.00

602     Tin Camel Trunk

Includes Copy Of The Tombstone Brothel
House City License & 11 Framed Prints Of
The Working Girls, These Were Used To
Pick Your Lady Of Fancy, All Are
Complete With Soiled Dove Frames With
Sepia Tone, This Is A Quirky Grouping Of
Items 95.00 - 145.00

603     Old West Style Brothel House Lot

Painted Detail 45.00 - 90.00
604     Cast Mini Baseball Player Money Bank

Markers Mark & Patent Details To Reverse
80.00 - 145.00

605     Brass Coca Cola Side Walker Marker

Wooden Vessel, Split Lid, Carved Wooden
Handle, Lacquered & Stained Finish,
Traditional Handcrafted Barrel Bands, Iron
Fittings, This Is Hand Constructed Piece
140.00 - 295.00

606     Traditional Japanese Water Carrying Vessel

Hand Made, Working Order, Excellent
Original Condition, This Was The Poor
Mans Instrument, Complete With Original
Label To Inside 195.00 - 250.00

607     Early Period 1920's Ukeline

LOT #

Nicely Presented In Original Box 195.00 -
250.00

608     Grouping Of Presidential Medal Cover Collection

Clip Point Blade, Marked "E & T" To
Base, Sectioned Black Grip, Complete
With Leather Sheath 290.00 - 350.00

609     Large Handcrafted Bowie Knife

"The Greatest Hammerless Repeating
Shotgun Ever Built", "The Model 12
-1912-1964", 276 Pages, Complete With
Coloured Illustrations
85.00 - 140.00

610     Hardcover Winchester Book

Brass Frame, Proof Mark To Left Side Of
Barrel, Makers Name To Frame, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Grey Painted Muzzle, Black
Grooved Grip 895.00 - 1,000.00

611     Schermulys Line Throwing Pistol

Fullered Blade, Embossed Tsuba &
Fittings, Imitation Ray Skin Cord Bound
Grip, Matching Menukis, Complete With
Case & Carry Bag (CCMRV) 140.00 -
225.00

612     Japanese Style Tanto

Clip Point Blade, Contoured Wooden Grip,
Complete With Sheath 50.00 - 95.00

613     Buckshot Hunting Knife
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Cotton Body, Swallowtail Embroidered
Detail 120.00 - 195.00

614     Custer 7th Cavalry Confederate Style Flag

Fullered Blade, 2 Piece Wood Grip,
Complete With Black Painted Scabbard,
Bright Finish 180.00 - 295.00

615     FN Model 1924 Long Mauser Bayonet

Flared Blade Marked "U.S.M.C. Chatillon
N.Y", 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete With
Sheath, Stamped "U.S. Boyt 42" To
Reverse, Complete With Brass Belt Hook,
Nice Clean Overall Condition 375.00 -
480.00

616     U.S.M.C WWII Hospital Bolo Knife

Fullered Blade, Etched With German
Motto, RAD Emblem To Guard, Eagle
Head Pommel, Complete With Scabbard
80.00 - 145.00

617     Third Reich Style RAD Hewer

Brass Body, Engraved Detail, Long Fluted
Neck, This Is An Unusual Shaped Flask
280.00 - 395.00

618     Vintage Arabic Powder Flask

Small To Medium Size, Good Overall
Condition 65.00 - 110.00

619     Australian Armored Tank Camoflage Cover-All

LOT #

With Valley Queen Emperor Grape Label
To One Side 40.00 - 95.00

620     Handmade Advertising Fruit Box

Complete With Leather & Chin Strap,
Lined Has Been Stamped 225.00 - 350.00

621     Nazi Style Paratroopers Steel Helmet

Etched The Name "The Ship Nolan" To
One Side & Wording To Reverse 120.00 -
195.00

622     Scrimshaw Style Tusk Made Into A Cribbage Board

Brass Oval Shaped Guard, 2 Piece Black
Horn Grip, Complete With Sheath 120.00 -
195.00

623     Hunting Knife

Painted Detail 55.00 - 90.00
624     Mounted Cast "Winchester" Marked Door Plaque

Marked "Winchester", Complete With 2
Keys 85.00 - 140.00

625     Brass Heart Shaped Padlock

Slab Blade, Marked With Makers Name
"Fulton Brand" "Fulton Bros", 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Slither Missing Part Of Handle
55.00 - 90.00

626     Vintage Cleaver
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Slight Clip Point, Hard To Read Stamps To
Base, 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete With
Steel Scabbard 220.00 - 295.00

627     British Indian WWII Bayonet

Small Round Centre Foot Plate With Cut
Out "V" To Centre, Complete With Anchor
Chain 55.00 - 90.00

628     Vintage Weasel Trap

55.00 - 90.00
629     2 Old Coca Cola Collector Tin Signs

All Are In German With Eagle & Swastika
To Corner And In Excellent Condition
195.00 - 250.00

630     Framed Group Of 3 Third Reich Magazines

Clearly Labeled 150.00 - 255.00
631     Old Plymouth Car/Truck Panel

Well Marked Advertising Piece To Both
Sides 145.00 - 195.00

632     Old Shell Motor Oil Box

120.00 - 195.00
633     Vintage 1930's Truck Jack

LOT #

Marked "Roloff Mfg. Gore" "No. 10",
"Kaukauna. WIS" 130.00 - 195.00

634     Vintage Cast Boat Anchor

150.00 - 260.00
635     Massive Wooden Ships Pulley

Dated 1956, 45.00 - 90.00
636     Marilyn Munro Garage Calendar

Badge To Front, This Was For Custers
Regiment 75.00 - 110.00

637     Commemorative 7th Cavalry Bugle

With Skull & Crossbones To One Side &
SS Runes To Reverse 120.00 - 195.00

638     Third Reich Style Car Pennant

Embossed Detail To Front, Fold Over Top
Flap 60.00 - 110.00

639     Cast Iron Cowboy Letter Box

65.00 - 110.00
640     Mack Truck Bulldog Emblem

Faded Colouring But A Great Old
Advertising Piece 295.00 - 350.00

641     Large Vintage Coca Cola Bubble Thermometer
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Dating From 1999 Through To 2008
140.00 - 195.00

642     Cased Fifty US Quarter Dollar Collection

By R.L. Wilson, 358 pages, Complete With
Dustjacket & Illustrations 95.00 - 140.00

643     Hardcover Book "The Colt Heritage"

Tiltable Brass Cannon Barrel & Moving
Carriage Wheels 80.00 - 140.00

644     Small Model Of A Civil War Cannon

Black Wool Body, SS Piping, Metal Eagle,
Swastika & Skull Badge To Front,
Complete With Silver Brockade Chin Strap
240.00 - 325.00

645     Third Reich Style SS Algemeine Cap

Complete With Shoulder Strap, Fold Over
Flap Does Require A little Restiching
95.00 - 140.00

646     British Military Leather Map Case

Spear Point Blade, Gold Coloured Fittings
Including Eagle & Swastika To Centre,
Complete With Black Grip & Scabbard
(CCMRV) 85.00 - 140.00

647     Third Reich Style High Leaders Dagger

With Brass Plaque Marked "OBrien Slave
Trading House", Complete With Key
120.00 - 190.00

648     Cast Pair Of Figure 8 Handcuffs

LOT #

55.00 - 90.00
649     Carved Bone Look Eagle Walking Stick

12 Point Antlers 3,750.00 - 5,950.00
650     Taxidermied Canadian Elk Shoulder Mount

Named To 'Brighton Belle" 150.00 -
235.00

1000     Commemorative Steam Engine Plaque

80.00 - 145.00
1001     Show Jumper Money Bank

50.00 - 95.00
1002     Tin Childs Wheel Barrow

50.00 - 95.00
1003     Cast iron Kettle, No.5  Sheldon & Co.

40.00 - 65.00
1004     6 Leverse Lock

40.00 - 85.00
1005     Wooden Bucket
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20.00 - 45.00
1006     Old 1930s Cast Iron Saucepan

Brass Base 40.00 - 95.00
1007     Vintage 1900's Keroscene Lamp

200.00 - 325.00
1008     Cast Lancashire & Yorkshire Rail Notice

40.00 - 95.00
1009     Brass Oil Bottle With Shell Super Top

40.00 - 95.00
1010     H McClellan Leeton Bottle

40.00 - 85.00
1011     Slugger Money Bank

55.00 - 90.00
1012     9 Indian Arrow Heads

50.00 - 95.00
1013     Dinah Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
1014     4 x Oil Bottle Tops

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1015     Sailor Bank

30.00 - 55.00
1016     Group Lot Of Weights

40.00 - 95.00
1017     Cast Toy Patrol Motorbike

40.00 - 95.00
1018     Commemorative Rail Toilet Plaque

80.00 - 130.00
1019     Michelin Man ON WWII Motorbike

30.00 - 45.00
1020     H & S Starionary Engine Plaque

50.00 - 95.00
1021     Beatrix Potter Figurine

80.00 - 140.00
1022     Greyhound Pottery Huate Jug

40.00 - 95.00
1023     Pug Door Stop
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80.00 - 145.00
1024     Brass Postal Scales

180.00 - 265.00
1025     Enamel "No Smoking" Sign

80.00 - 145.00
1026     6.4kg Ameythust Cave Stone

Filled With A Great Collection of World
Wide Stamps

1027     Large Hardcover Stamp Album

Includes A Head Display Notice Of The
Bandit Joaquin & 2 Lawman Badges
Includes Sheriff & Deputy Sheriff 65.00 -
110.00

1028     Mounted Lawman Grouping

Complete With Original Set Of
Instructions 90.00 - 145.00

1029     Cased WWII Air Speed Gauge

For The Artillery & Tan Forces, Khakri
Cotton Body, Soviet  Hat Back & Cockade
To Front, Gold Brockade Trim, Complete
With Original Makers Label, Excellent
Condition 120.00 - 195.00

1030     Soviet Army Sergeants Visor Hat

LOT #

Made In Hong Kong, Export Type, White
Metal Finish, Maker Marked, Post WWII

1031     Vintage Bicycle Lamp

Includes "Mine's So Big I Have To Use
Two Hands" Fishing Sign & "Come In For
A Stiff One It's Ladies Night Everynight"
40.00 - 95.00

1032     2 Comic Relief Tin Signs

Clearly Stamped To Base, Floral Pattern
170.00 - 235.00

1033     Brass Trench Arted Vase

Straight Fullered Blade, Makers Name To
Base, Hallmarked To Crossguard, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Complete With Leather
Scabbard & Frog 295.00 - 370.00

1034     1891 Italian Bayonet

80.00 - 130.00
1035     Cased Gen Set

Flared Axe Head, Long Wooden Grip
85.00 - 140.00

1036     Viking Style Battle Axe

Brass Plaque To Front Marked "Colt",
Brass Key Door & 2 Keys 195.00 - 250.00

1037     Cast Padlock
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Broad Blade With Long Sweeping Clip
Point, Maker Marked "Zack" To One Side,
Reverse Side Marked "ZB-IV-05", Brass
S-Shaped Crossguard & Pommel, 2 Piece
Wood Grip 395.00 - 450.00

1038     Custom Made Bowie Knife By Zaccagnino

By R.L. Wilson, Complete With Dustjacket
& Illustrations, 404 Pages 75.00 - 145.00

1039     Hardcover Book "Winchester: An American Legend"

180.00 - 220.00
1040     Enamel Castrol Wakefield Motor Oil Sign

Devoid Of Original Finish 85.00 - 140.00
1041     Old Square Oil Bottle With Steel Spout

Orange Painted Finish, Showing Some
Wear And Remains Of Original Label,
Screw Off Top, Complete With Original
carved Wooden Grip 75.00 - 150.00

1042     Vintage Oil Tin

Round Centre Foot Plate With Cut "V" To
Centre, Complete With Remains Of
Anchor Chain 140.00 - 225.00

1043     Vintage US Wolf Trap

Brass Frame marked "Pt-3-44", Integral
Checkered Grips & Lanyard Hole, Grips
Marked "Sklar/Los Angeles Calif." 575.00
- 680.00

1044     WWII Sklar Brass Flare Pistol

LOT #

Black & Pink Detail With Embroidered
Eagle & Swastika To Centre, "1/HG" To
Top Corner 95.00 - 140.00

1045     Third Reich Style Herman Gorring Car Pennant

55.00 - 90.00
1046     Brass Embossed Duck Head Walking Stick

Embossed Border Details To Both Sides,
Good Working Action 90.00 - 145.00

1047     Vintage Brass & Copper Adjustable Powder Flask

From 1920's Onwards, This Is A Great
Interesting Variety

1048     Collection Of 120 Vintage Postcards

Broad Clip Point Blade, Brass S-Shaped
Crossguard & Backstrap, Contoured
Wooden Grip, Complete With Leather
Sheath 85.00 - 140.00

1049     Fighting Bowie Knife

Includes Vintage Spectacles, Smoking
Pipe, Badges, Buttons, Old Keys, Buttons,
Marbles And Other Interesting Little items
65.00 - 110.00

1050     Old Cigar Box Filled With Collection Of Items

Painted Detail
1051     Cast Iron Rooster Door Knocker
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Complete With Key 80.00 - 145.00
1052     Pair Of Steel Linkage Adjustable Handcuffs

95.00 - 140.00
1053     Mounted Set Of Great White Sharks Teeth

Includes Both Cloth & Meal Badges 90.00
- 145.00

1054     6 Various Flying Tigers Insiginia

This Is A Great Reanctors Piece 195.00 -
265.00

1055     Rebel Confederate 3' x 5' Forrest Battle Flag

Grooved Cream Bakerlight handle 35.00 -
70.00

1056     Old Hunting Knife

large Size, Complete With Skull &
Crossbones & Ring Box 180.00 - 235.00

1057     Third Reich Style Silver Ring

60.00 - 110.00
1058     Australian QEII 1st issue 1960 Pound Bank Note

Scalloped Floral Shaped, 2 Pierced Holes
To Outer Edge 175.00 - 250.00

1059     Vintage Hand Forged Japanese Tsuba

LOT #

Features Brass Anchor Mounted On Ignot
With 1916 Battleship Badge To front
230.00 - 325.00

1060     German WWI Naval Trench Arted Paperweight

Round Barells, Proof Marks To Underside
Of Barrel Breech, Lockplate Is Marked
"London" To One Side & Bass To Reverse,
Folding Triggers, 1 Piece Bag Shaped
Grips, Nicely Presented Pistols With Silver
To Grey Patina, Working Actions, .41 Cal.
2,600.00 - 2,995.00

1061     Matching Pair Of Bass Flintlock Pistols

75.00 - 110.00
1062     Miniature Brass & Copper Pistol Powder Flask

Port & Starboard, Red & Green, 1930's
Into WWII, Complete With Lenses,
Excellent Overall Condition, 95.00 -
145.00

1063     Aviation Aircraft Navigation Wing Lights

Brass Inner Workings, Fancy Engraved
Detail, Comes Complete With 2 Brass
Keys 85.00 - 140.00

1064     Cast Iron Violin Lock

Features a Bewjelwed Kings Crown To
Centre of Wishbone, Original Labels Still
Remaing, This Was Famous Cancelled
Royal Visit 65.00 - 110.00

1065     Vintage English 1949 Royal Visit Broach
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Includes Australian Silver Coin, Dated
1937 Along With Commemorative
"Churchill Cabinet War Rooms"
Medallion, 22ct Gold Plated &
Commemorative 1st Fleet Re-Enactment
Medal 95.00 - 140.00

1066     3 Various Coins & Commemorative Medallions

Appears In Be In Working Order, Showing
Some Wear With Remains Of Original
Decal 295.00 - 350.00

1067     1934 "Dick Tracy Sire Pistol"

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Marked
"A.Ruggles Stafford London",1 Piece
Walnut Stock, Brass Grip Frame, Dark
Grey Patina To Barrel, .32 Cal. 775.00 -
950.00

1068     Percussion Underhammer Boot Pistol

Cream Bakerlight Grips, Makers Name To
Army 45.00 - 90.00

1069     Vintage Mens Cut Throat Shaver

1 Of 1000, Stilleto Blade, Gold Etched
Detail To Both Sides Along With Makers
name & Name, Pearlescent Grip, Comes
Complete With Hinged Lid Wooden
Presentation case With Silk Lining &
Certificate Of Authenticity (CCMRV)
495.00 - 650.00

1070     Commemorative Presentation Knife

LOT #

Depicting Scantly Dressed Lady 45.00 -
90.00

1071     Classic 1960's Dated Garage Calendar

Complete With Album 120.00 - 195.00
1072     Large Collection Of 1st Day Covers From 1978

95.00 - 155.00
1073     Old Brass & Copper Kettle

Complete With Carved, Groove Wooden
Grip 75.00 - 110.00

1074     Vintage Brass Blow Torch

7 Pugaree Band, Cadets Badge Affixed To
Front With Embroidered Regimental Cloth
Badge Affixed To Side & Rising Sun To
Reverse, Complete With Chin Strap 130.00
- 195.00

1075     Australian Army Slouch Hat

Features A White Leather Belt With Large
Brass Embossed Buckle 145.00 - 250.00

1076     British Army Dress Belt & Brass Buckle

Clearly marked "Made In Occupied Japan"
With Hallmarks, Excellent Condition, This
Is An Interesting Hard To Find item 45.00
- 90.00

1077     Vintage Ceramic Telephone Line Insulator
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Army Green Cotton With Various Russian
Enamel Tinnie Badges To One Side

1078     Russian Side Cap

Straight Blade, Straight Guard, 2 Piece
Straight Wood Grips, Complete With Hard
To Get Wooden Scabbard With Leather
Frog, The Owner Of The Bayonet Has
Carved His Battle Fought Into The
Scabbard, This Is In Good Overall
Condition 395.00 - 480.00

1079     Last Ditch Japanese Type 30 Bayonet

65.00 - 110.00
1080     Die Cast Model Of H.C. Sinclair Gasoline Car

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Both Barrel &
Receiver Marked With Crown/B &
Crown/O With Various Other Proofmarks,
2 Piece Smoothwood Grips, Complete With
Lanyard Ring 695.00 - 850.00

1081     1894 German Hebel Flare Pistol

1082     Small Cast Iron Mr Magoo Money Bank

95.00 - 140.00
1083     Vintage US Mole Trap

Working Action, Money Bank Is Full You
Never Know What You May Find 110.00 -
195.00

1084     1950's Mechanical Space Ship Money Box

LOT #

Makers Name Eveready To Base 30.00 -
90.00

1085     Classic Old Brass & Black Torch

Wooden Frame, This Is A Great Addition
To Any Man Cave 80.00 - 145.00

1086     Classic Laser Etched Jaguar Coventry Mirror

Excellent Original Condition 110.00 -
195.00

1087     Kin Cole Potato Chip Advertising Tin

Working Order
1088     Vintage Brass French Made Military Trumpet

1089     Pineapple Grenade Cigarette Lighter

Wooden Frames, Includes PIcture Of The
Famous Whaling Ship Iona & The Battle
Ship "The Redoutable"

1090     2 Scrimshaw Pictures

1091     Vintage All Wooden Ships Pulley

Clearly Marked, Dated 1912 London",
Carved Wooden Grip 145.00 - 200.00

1092     Brass Titantic Bell

Includes 1940's Shooters Bible Authentic
Reproduction (As Stated On Cover), 512
Pages & Guns Illustrated 1979, 288 Pages
Both Complete With Illustrations

1093     2 Gun Books
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Mounted On A Piece Of Felt, To Be Be
Displayed In Flat Posistion 495.00 - 700.00

1094     Nicely Displayed Bob Cat Pelt

This Is A Well Displayed Speciman
4,750.00 - 5,900.00

1095     Large Taximdermied Moose Shoulder Mount

Long Octagonal Barrel, Full Walnut Stock,
German Silver Nose Cap, Lockplate Is
Stamped With Hard To Read Makers
Name "Copper"/"Warranted" To Lockplate
With Pheasant To Rear Of Lockplate Brass
Trigger Guard, Butt Plate & Percussion
Cap Box, .55 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,650.00 -
1,995.00

1096     Full Stocked Percussion Musket

D-Guard, SS Runes To Pommel, Black
Wire Bound Grip, Eagle & Swastika To
Grip, Black Leather Bound Scabbard
225.00 - 300.00

1097     Third Reich Style Police Officers Sword

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Standard
Fixed Front And Folding Rear Sights,
Various Marks To Rear Of Barrel,
Checkered Forewood, Receiver Marked
"W.V. Steiger Thun", Steel Butt Plate,
Complete With Cleaning Rod, Standarde
Dents & Dings, Nice Clean Overall
Condition 10.4mm (Antique) 995.00 -
1,295.00

1098     Swiss Vetterliti Model 71 Bolt Action Rifle

LOT #

Double Etched Blade, Marked "Colada Del
Cid", Wire Bound Grip 160.00 - 225.00

1099     Spanish Swept Hilt Pattern Broad Sword

Octagonal barrel, Under Barrel Rib,
Typical Maharajas Indian Type Decoration
To Stock, Overlaid With Silver Plate, Circa
1850's 900.00 - 1,200.00

1100     Percussion Muzzle Loading Musket

150.00 - 225.00
1101     Early Deitz Lamp

80.00 - 145.00
1102     Mrs Bunny Bank

80.00 - 145.00
1103     Jolly Boy Gambling Game

40.00 - 95.00
1104     Mini Coal Iron

50.00 - 95.00
1105     Brass Winchester Plaque

40.00 - 95.00
1106     Early Stamp Photo Album
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40.00 - 95.00
1107     Early Schweppes Bottle

50.00 - 95.00
1108     Cast Toy Guniess Cart

40.00 - 95.00
1109     Coppers Band Tool

40.00 - 95.00
1110     Cast Football Sign

60.00 - 110.00
1111     Winchester Gutting Knife

40.00 - 95.00
1112     Cast Toy Plane

Marked Pentridge Prison 60.00 - 110.00
1113     Iron Jailers WFFS

40.00 - 95.00
1114     Coloured Postcards, Circa 1900's

1115     Coloured Post Cards, Circa 1900's

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1116     Coloured Postcards, Circa 1900

60.00 - 110.00
1117     Kelpie Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
1118     Empire Bottle

200.00 - 295.00
1119     Student Oil Lamp, Circa 1880's

150.00 - 225.00
1120     Commemorative Cast Flying Scotsman Railway Plaque

300.00 - 495.00
1121     Large Golden Fleece Cast Aluminium Ram

100.00 - 195.00
1122     Mobil Toilet Sign

50.00 - 95.00
1123     Cast Shell Wall Plaque

30.00 - 55.00
1124     Decorative Brass Bell



KILMORE  10/09/2016-11/09/2016

Page: 54OLDIES COLLECTABLES

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1125     WWI Army Training Manuals, Parts 1 & 2

40.00 - 95.00
1126     R.A.S.C Army Training Manual

40.00 - 95.00
1127     Coloured Postcard, Circa 1900's

40.00 - 95.00
1128     3 x Coloured Postcards

90.00 - 130.00
1129     Cast Iron Rising Sun Gallipoli Door Plaque

100.00 - 195.00
1130     Commemorative Michelin Man On Compressor

90.00 - 145.00
1131     Cast Iron Beersheba Rising Sun Door Plaque

80.00 - 130.00
1132     Cast Iron "Champion Spark Plug" Door Plaque

60.00 - 145.00
1133     Cast Bronzed Greyhound Statue

LOT #

60.00 - 100.00
1134     Tractor Coat Hooks

Showing Some Wear But A Great Piece Of
Garaganalia

1135     Shell X-100 Motor Oil Rack

80.00 - 145.00
1136     5 Gallon Golden Fleece Tin

50.00 - 95.00
1137     2 x Michelin Man On Plane

60.00 - 110.00
1138     Toilet Train Sign

80.00 - 145.00
1139     Speaking Dog Money Bank

100.00 - 165.00
1140     Large Far Themed Bell

40.00 - 95.00
1141     Shell Grease Tin
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80.00 - 145.00
1142     Hitest 4 1/2 Axe Head

80.00 - 145.00
1143     Copper & Brass Fire Nozzle, Circa 1900's

700.00 - 895.00
1144     Syd Hill & Bridle18" Saddle

60.00 - 130.00
1145     Cast Sign marked "Peenemunde"

50.00 - 95.00
1146     Plumb Axe Head

40.00 - 95.00
1147     Golden Shell Commemorative Sign

50.00 - 95.00
1148     CSA Tomahawk Axe Head

30.00 - 55.00
1149     Shell Grease Tin

300.00 - 395.00
1150     Cranberry Twinwicks Kerosene Hanging Lamp

LOT #

1151     Large Laser Cut Harley Davidson Sign

Flared Blade, Serrated Backstrap, Japanese
Characters To Base Of Blade, Leather
Bound Grip, Embossed Brass Tsuba &
Fittings, Complete With Black Leather
Bound Sheath With Brass Fittings 145.00 -
220.00

1152     Short Japanese Style Machete

Removeable Liner With Suspension
Webbing, Red Pained Finish Marked "RS"
To Front 90.00 - 150.00

1153     US Military Helmet

Made From Brass Shell, Dated 1942 95.00
- 140.00

1154     Brass Trencharted Ashtray

Includes Lass Vegas Sheriff Nevada Terr.,
Western Atlandic R.R. & Deputy US
Marshal 65.00 - 110.00

1155     Lot Of 3 Various Lawman Badges

Artillery Badge To Front, Marked
"Australian Regiment WWI & WW11"
80.00 - 145.00

1156     Brass & Copper Commemorative Artillery Bugle

Made By Berger & Sons Of Boston,
Marked "Board Of Water Supply Of The
City New York", Dating Back To Late 19th
Century, Good Working Optics 650.00 -
795.00

1157     Vintage Brass Surveyors Instrument
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Features U-505 Victory Pennant, Hand
Painted On Canvas, Complete With 2
Photos 110.00 - 195.00

1158     Third Reich Style U-Boat Display

Round Foot Plate With Cut Out V To
Centre 90.00 - 145.00

1159     Vintage US Beaver Trap

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Engraved
Detail To Barrel Tang, Backlock & Trigger
Guard, Faded Checkering Wrist, Old
Professsional Repair To Forewood Almost
Unnoticeable, 14 Gauge 795.00 - 950.00

1160     1/2 Stocked Belgium Percussion Shotgun

Curved Double Fullered Blade, Brass Tiger
Head With Leaping Deer Guard, Steel
Scabbard 240.00 - 295.00

1161     Indo Persian Pattern Cavalry Sword

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Fixed Front &
Folding Leaf Sight, 1.2 Wood Stock
Adorned With Brass Tacks & Leather
Binding, Iron Fittings, Flash Pitting
Around Nipple, This Is A Typical
American Indian Piece And Would Make
A Great Old Wall Hanger, .62 Cal.
(ANTIQUE) 850.00 - 1,150.00

1162     North Indian Percussion Military Musket

1897 Pattern, Curved Etched Blade To
Both Sides, Pierced Guard, Marked With
Crown/ER II, Checkered Steel Backstrap,
Black Ivorine Wire Bound Grip, Complete
With Steel Scabbard 595.00 - 700.00

1163     Current Australian Issue Army Officers Sword

LOT #

Heavy Octagonal Barrel, Fixed Front Sight
& Target Sight To Rear, Left Barrel Is
Marked "W.D. CARLTON/WOODSTOCK
VT", German Silver Trigger Guard & Butt
Plate, Percussion Cap Box, Straight
Walnut Grip With Carved Cheek Piece &
Escutcheon To Centre, Does Require A
Ram Rod, .40 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,250.00 -
1,495.00

1164     W.D. Carlton Under Hammer Percussion Target Rifle

Damascus Twist Barrels, Raised Centre
Rib Marked "Laminated Steel", Scroll
Engraved Detail To Lockplates &
Percussion Hammers, Lockplate Is Marked
With Makers Name "Moore & Harris",
English Walnut Stock, Complete With
Ramrod, 10 Gauge (ANTIQUE) 1,200.00 -
1,495.00

1165     English Moore & Harris Double Barrel Goose Shotgun

Hand Forged Curved Blade, Solid Cast
Grip & Pommel, Complete With Leather
Bound Scabbard 225.00 - 300.00

1166     Indian Tulwar Sword

65.00 - 90.00
1167     Brass Duck Head Walking Stick

Includes Retinax A Multi-Purpose Grease
Tin & One Gallon Shell Petrol Tin, Clearly
Labeled, Good Original Condition 65.00 -
110.00

1168     2 Various Shell Tins
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180.00 - 265.00
1169     Enamel Valvoline Motor Oil Sign

Clearly Marked To Top, Labeling Is
Showing Some Bubbling But Is Generally
Complete 55.00 - 90.00

1170     Castrol 500ml Glass Oil Bottle

Clearly Stamped To Base With Broad
Arrow & Various Other Markings, 2
Badges Including Rising Sun & Artillery
85.00 - 140.00

1171     Brass Trench Arted 105mm Shell

Damascene Flared Blade With Etched
Scroll Detail, Embossed Guard & Fittings,
With Scene Of Leopard Cut Out To Centre
Of Cream Coloured Grips, Complete With
Gift Box

1172     Cased Hunting Knife

45.00 - 90.00
1173     Exit Way Out Tin Sign

Cotton Body, Embroidered Detail 85.00 -
140.00

1174     Small Patriotic Rebel Confederate Flag

Makers Name Stamped To Top, Embossed
Detail, There Are Some Dents To The
Body The Flask, Spring Does Require
Attention, But Otherwise Good Overall
Condition 120.00 - 195.00

1175     Vintage Brass & Copper Adjustable Powder Flask

LOT #

Featuring 5 Various Lawman Prints & 7
Various Brass US Marshall & Texas
Rangers Badge 95.00 - 140.00

1176     Mounted Lawman Display

Brass Plaque To Front Marked "Colt",
Complete With Brass Key Door & 2 Keys
120.00 - 195.00

1177     Cast Padlock

Spoked Wheels, Tiltable Carriage 130.00 -
195.00

1178     Cast Iron Model Of A Civil War Type Cannon

Flared Blade, 2 Piece Wood Grip,
Complete With Sheath With Writing To
Reverse, Excellent Overall Condition
175.00 - 250.00

1179     Scarce Vietnam Era Machete

Fullered Blade, 2 Piece Wood Grip,
Crossguard With Marked "A" To One
Side, Reverse Side Stamped "AC2745",
Complete With Leather Scabbard & Brass
Fittings 260.00 - 325.00

1180     Imperial Italian Officers Bayonet

Brass Flared Axe Head, Carved Wooden
Fur Bound Grip, Drilled Ready For
Smoking & Peace Talks 75.00 - 110.00

1181     American Indian Style Tomahawk
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Chromed Spout, Showing A Little Bit Of
Lifting 75.00 - 140.00

1182     Small Atlas Mason Oil Bottle

"The History Of The Man And The
Blades", By Robert L. Gaddis, 292 Pages,
Complete With Dustjacket & Illustrations
85.00 - 140.00

1183     Hardcover Book "Randall Made Knives"

Sea Green Coloured Body, Working Order,
Complete With Original Decal 195.00 -
250.00

1184     Vintage Miniature Sewing Machine

Wooden Frames, Gut Webbing, Small Size,
Most Likely Childrens 90.00 - 145.00

1185     Pair Of Vintage Wooden Show Shoes

Includes Picture Of Third Reich Officers,
German Wording & Picture Of Battle
Scene 120.00 - 195.00

1186     Framed Third Reich Army Certificate

Includes Rising Sun, 13th Lighthorse,
Australia Rising Sun, Infantry, Artillery &
Australasian 75.00 - 150.00

1187     6 Various Australian Military Style Hat Badges

Green Painted Finish, Complete With
Original Decals 60.00 - 110.00

1188     Old US Tin Mail Box Money Bank

LOT #

Complete With Original Lense, Maker
Marked & Dated "1914" To Reverse, Good
Clean Original Condition 180.00 - 255.00

1189     Vintage Buggy Lantern

45.00 - 90.00
1190     Set Of Old Style Cast Iron Jailers Keys

Complete With Original Case, Brass
Plaque To Top Of Lid, Excellent Condition
395.00 - 470.00

1191     Admiralty Station Pointer

Swastika to Centre With Various Markings
& Stamps 55.00 - 90.00

1192     Third Reich Style Car Pennant

Includes Embroidered Cloth Patches,
Postcards, Stamps & Postcards 160.00 -
195.00

1193     Mounted Third Reich Style Grouping

All Are In Good Condition 65.00 - 110.00
1194     Lot of 6 Japanese Invasion Bank Notes

Octagonal To Round Barrel, 2 Piece
Checkered Wood Grip, Good Untouched
Original Condition 475.00 - 580.00

1195     WWI French Flare Pistol
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Fullered Blade, Marked "UFH" "US" With
Flaming Bomb To Centre, Complete With
Grooved Black Composite Grip, Complete
With Green Scabbard, Marked "US"
250.00 - 395.00

1196     US Garand Bayonet

Displayed In Stand That Looks Like A
Rock, Knife Features A Flared, Barbed
Blade 65.00 - 110.00

1197     Dinosaur Skeleton Kniife

Complete With Tooled  Black Leather Belt
35.00 - 50.00

1198     Embossed United States Air Force Belt Buckle

75.00 - 110.00
1199     Brass Trench Shell

Brass Plaque To Base Marked "Cape
Buffalo 1965" 1,250.00 - 1,595.00

1200     Cape Buffalo Skull Mount On Wooden Plaque

60.00 - 110.00
1201     Lifeguard Milk Box

100.00 - 195.00
1202     Cast Dumb Waiter

LOT #

150.00 - 225.00
1203     Bamfords Marked Cast Tractor Seat

60.00 - 110.00
1204     Michelin Wall Plaque

80.00 - 145.00
1205     Dentist Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
1206     Enamel Gate Sign

80.00 - 145.00
1207     Old Puffer Money Bank

80.00 - 145.00
1208     5 Litre Oil Container With Shell Logo

50.00 - 95.00
1209     Cast Lock Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
1210     Cast Toy WWI Plane

Named To "Royal Highlander Railway"
150.00 - 225.00

1211     Commemorative Steam Engine Plaque
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LOT #

150.00 - 225.00
1212     Chromed Michelin Man On Tyre

80.00 - 145.00
1213     Cast Deer Statue

40.00 - 95.00
1214     WWII Identity Card

100.00 - 195.00
1215     KFP Chandler Advertising Sign

40.00 - 95.00
1216     Michelin Strip Sign

40.00 - 95.00
1217     Commonwealth 1 Pound Bank Note

40.00 - 95.00
1218     Australian $1 & $2 Bank Notes

40.00 - 95.00
1219     Brass Jewellers Anvil

40.00 - 95.00
1220     WWII Heliograph

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1221     Vacume Oil Co. Sales Instruction Book

40.00 - 95.00
1222     American Silver Dollar

40.00 - 95.00
1223     French Silver Coin

365.00 - 495.00
1224     10 Karet Fob Chain

495.00 - 600.00
1225     Gold & Silver Pocket Watch

20.00 - 35.00
1226     Old Tortoise Shell Comb With Case

WITHDRAWAN 145.00 - 220.00
1227     Macro USA Silver Watch Fob

40.00 - 95.00
1228     Chinese Coin

40.00 - 95.00
1229     3 x Coloured Postcards, Circa 1900
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LOT #

Showing The Turkish Attack On Suez
Canal 40.00 - 95.00

1230     Silk Postcards

40.00 - 95.00
1231     Group Lot Of Postcards, Circa 1904

40.00 - 95.00
1232     8 x Chinese Military Medals

40.00 - 95.00
1233     Group Lot of Chinese Coins & Notes

40.00 - 95.00
1234     Group Lot Of Early Australian Stamps

80.00 - 145.00
1235     24 Karet $100 US Gole Bank Note

40.00 - 95.00
1236     Eastern Grey Kangaroo Bookends

80.00 - 145.00
1237     Sales Man Bank

LOT #

40.00 - 85.00
1238     Cast Toy Petrol Tanker

40.00 - 95.00
1239     Santa Statue

100.00 - 195.00
1240     Cast WD & LR Railway Sign

80.00 - 145.00
1241     Santa In Sleigh

40.00 - 85.00
1242     Cast Bunny

1243     Toy Brown Ornamental Toy

80.00 - 145.00
1244     Tricx Pony Money Bank

Complete With Cutters In Original Boxes
300.00 - 495.00

1245     Complete Set of Stanley Rebate Set

40.00 - 95.00
1246     Cast Express Toy Cart
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LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1247     Cast Iron Toy Bull

40.00 - 110.00
1248     Coke Boy Door Stop

100.00 - 195.00
1249     Hilter Cast Bust

40.00 - 95.00
1250     Fisher Man Statue

Rare Crescent/Star Movement, Heavy Gold
Fill, Roman Numeral Clock With Smaller
Seconds Face, Working Action, Working
Action
550.00 - 695.00

1251     Waltham 6S Ladies Hunter Case Pocket Watch

Cream Bakerlight Case, Excellent Working
Order 75.00 - 110.00

1252     Pair Of Vintage Binoculars

Roman Numeral Clock Face 95.00 - 140.00
1253     Miniature Quartz Mantle Clock

Brass Embossed Tin With Profile Of
Princess Mary To Centre, Dated
"Christmas 1914', These Were Given To
British Troops During Christmas Of 1914
And Was Given With A Little Care
Package And Bought Home From War By
Our Troops 135.00 - 195.00

1254     WWI Princes Mary Tin

LOT #

Octagonal Top Round Barrel, Top Barrel
Flat Is marked "ELG" In Oval Shaped
Belgian Proof Mark, Walnut Stock,
Checkered Wrist, Flared Butt With Brass
Butt Cap, Barrel band, Trigger Guard &
Sideplate, Button Tipped Steel Ramrod, .69
Cal.

1255     Belgian Flintlock Pistol

Brass Plaque Marked "Yuma Territorial
Prison Arizona" Affixed To Front,
Complete With 2 Keys 40.00 - 70.00

1256     Miniature Cast Padlock

Includes A Miniature Brass Bell With
Ships Wheek Fro handle & Enamel Badge
(Orient Line Passenger Ship Iberia) & Pair
Of Miniature Salt & Pepper Shakers,
Enamel Badge To Centre For Sitmar Line
"Fairstar", Complete With Original Box,
This Are Nicely Presented Collectable
Souvenir Pieces 55.00 - 90.00

1257     Lot Of 2 Passenger Ship Crested items

Serated, Fullered Blade, Eagle Clutching
Red Cross With Swastika To Centre, 2
Black Grip, Checkered To One Side,
Complete With Steel Scabbard Showing
Some Wear To Original Finish 1,800.00 -
2,400.00

1258     Third Reich Red Cross Hewer

Includes 1914-1915 Service medal & Great
Civilsation 1914-1919 Medals, Complete
With Ribbon, Named To "SGT Virr. W.
Yorkshire Regiment" 180.00 - 265.00

1259     Pair Of Named British/Australian Military Medals
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Octagonal To Round Barrel, Carved Full
Wood Stock, Border Engraved Detail To
Lockplate And Trigger Guard, Bright
Metal Fittings, Horn Tip Rosewood
Ramrod, Good Functioning Action, This Is
A Nicely Presented Pistol In Good Original
Untouched Condition, Circa 1730's, 58
Cal. (Antique) 1,750.00 - 2,000.00

1260     French Flintlock Officers Pistol

Faded Motto To Blade, Profile Of Adolf
Hitler To One Side, Eagle & Swastika To
Reverse 55.00 - 110.00

1261     Brass Embossed Adolf Hitler Pocket Knife

Includes Winchester & Colt 40.00 - 95.00
1262     2 Embossed Firearm Fobs

Includes Great War Civilisation 1914-1919
& For Faithfule Service In The Special
Constublory, Named To Henry J Chapman,
Both Complete With Ribbons 180.00 -
250.00

1263     Pair Of Named British/Australian Medals

For The City Of Richmond, Showing Some
Discoloration But In Complete Condition
65.00 - 110.00

1264     1862 Dated .30 Cent Civil War Bank Note

75.00 - 110.00
1265     2 Silver Third Reich 2 Mark Coins

LOT #

Dated 1888, Clearly Marked, This Is A
Great Old Advertising Tin, In Good
Condition, Comes Complete With Original
Instructions and 14 Miniature Glass Vials
With Cork Stops 55.00 - 90.00

1266     Vintage Waltham Main Spring

275.00 - 350.00
1267     1/2 1883 Sovereign Coin

Comes Complete With Replacement Case,
Was Given For 40 Years Service 250.00 -
325.00

1268     Third Reich Faithful Service Medal

Made From An Old Bullet, Engraved
Detail To Centre Of Spoon 40.00 - 110.00

1269     Trench Arted Teaspoon

Scene Of Old Steam Train Etched To One
Side & Coat Of Arms To Reverse 45.00 -
90.00

1270     Vintage Flip Top Cigarette Lighter

Both Are Marked Sheffield England , Both
With 2 Folding Blades, One With 2 Piece
Black Bakerlight Grip & Other Knife Has
A Wood Look Grip 45.00 - 90.00

1271     2 Classic Old Pocket Knives

1272     Vintage Lead Model Of Civil War Type Canon
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45.00 - 90.00
1273     Brass Folding Military Style Pocket Compass

100.00 - 195.00
1274     1921 Silver Morgan Dollar

Rising Sun & Australia Badge Affixed To
Front 70.00 - 110.00

1275     Victorian Period Handwarmer

Both Are Complete With Key tags
1276     2 Brass Brothel Room Keys

Clearly Marked To Both Sides 65.00 -
110.00

1277     English 1937 Crown

Twin Torpedo Midlet Type, Brass Model,
Mounted On Wooden Base 275.00 - 360.00

1278     Model Of A Presentation WWII Japanese Submarine

Number Stamped To Quillon, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Brass Pommel 160.00 - 225.00

1279     1874 Model French Gras Bayonet

Swastika To Centre, RZM Tag To Reverse
65.00 - 110.00

1280     Third Reich Style Cotton Armband

LOT #

Decorative Brass Overall 280.00 - 395.00
1281     Hand Forged Indo Persian Shield

Kharki Cotton Body, Red Band, Brass Star
To Centre, Leather Peak And Leather Chin
Strap, Cap Is Lined Inside And Is Well
Marked With Japanese Hallmarks, This
Hat Is In Excellent Condition 345.00 -
495.00

1282     Japanese Army Peaked Cap

Glass Canteen, Alloy Case With Scene Of
German Soldier To One Side & Army
Outfit To Reverse, Both Side With German
Wording, Screw Top, Complete With
Lanyard, Excellent Original Condition
295.00 - 350.00

1283     Imperial German Canteen

Eagle & Swastika Overlaid To Top,
Complete With Case 875.00 - 1,150.00

1284     Cased Third Reich Field Marshal Interim Baton

Grey Woolen Body, With Black Hat Band,
White Piping, Complete With Embroidered
Eagle & Swastika, Wreath & Metal
Cockade, Complete With Grey Chin Strap,
Cap Comes Complete With Makers Label
350.00 - 425.00

1285     Third Reich Army Officers Peak Cap

Complete With Key 50.00 - 95.00
1286     Pair of Adjustable Handcuffs
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Including Various Third Reich Prints,
Photographs, Reichsmark Bank Note,
Armband, Embroidered Cloth Eagles
130.00 - 195.00

1287     Mounted Third Grouping

Tradtional Danish Scene To The Tin Body,
Excellent Original Untouched Condition
140.00 - 225.00

1288     Vintage Toy Dutch Washing Machine & Wringer

Complete With Original Box &
Instructions, This Was A Salesman Sample
120.00 - 195.00

1289     Vintage 1930s Toy Simplex Typewriter, Model C

130.00 - 195.00
1290     Brass Hand Held Ships Sextant

Fullered Blade, Upturned Quillon, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Fair Overall Condition 200.00
- 295.00

1291     1858 Model Sword Bayonet

Clip Point Double Fullered Blade,
Embossed Metal Fittings, Black Horn Grip
With Ivory Inlay, Complete With Leather
Sheath 275.00 - 350.00

1292     South American Fighting Knife

Etched Blade, 2 Piece Cream Coloured
Grip, Gold Guilded Fittings, Complete
With Steel Scabbard & Matching Gold
Coloured Fittings 85.00 - 140.00

1293     United States Marines Officers Style Short Sword

LOT #

Has been Cut Down From A Sword, Etched
Blade, brass Anchor to Guard, Ray Skin
Wire Bound Grip, Complete With Period
Embossed Fittings 225.00 - 350.00

1294     1827 British Naval Officers Candlestick Holder

75.00 - 140.00
1295     Brass Old Style Taxi Horn

Includes Hitler Postcard & 3 Various Hitler
Stamps 65.00 - 110.00

1296     Mounted Third Reich Grouping

This Has Been Constructed With Solid Iron
Breast Plate With Gold Guilded Japanese
Monogram To Centre With Leather Plates
Of Varying Sizes Hanging From Front,
Back And Sides To Protect The Lower
Body And Upper Leg, Rectangular Leather
Shoulder Plates Connected By Rivets And
Cords, Armoured Glove Like Sleeves
Which Extend To The Shoulder And Cover
The Forearms, These Are Generally Made
From Cloth & Leather Plates, Connected
By Chain Armour, Comes With Helmet
Made From Plates Riveted Together With
Chain Mail, There Is A Neck Guard Made
From Several Layers Of Curved Leather
Strips Of Various Sizes & Shapes
Suspended From The Bottom Edge, Comes
Complete With Facial Armour, Designed
To Be Tied The Helmet & Sash/Belt Used
For Attaching Various Weapons And
Swords, Nicely Displayed On Cast Iron
Stand, There Is Some Damage To One Of
The Forearms Plates And Some Wear
Around Trim Of The Glove 1,600.00 -
1,795.00

1297     Samurai Suite Of Armour
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Complete With Wooden Spoked Wheels,
Painted Detail, This Is A Great Renactors
Pieces 1,500.00 - 2,500.00

1298     Roman Style Chariot

4 Pounder, Ornate Embossed Cast Iron
Cannon Barrel, Brass Figure Head Carry
Handles, Carved Wooden Carriage With
Iron Fittings, Circa 1750's Style, 114cm In
Length, Carriage 137 Length & 72cm
Width 4,000.00 - 6,000.00

1299     Elaborate Spanish Style Ships Deck Cannon

85.00 - 140.00
1300     Round Enamel 'Gulf" Sign

40.00 - 95.00
1301     2 x Cast Toye AIF Planes

60.00 - 110.00
1302     Wooden Wash Bucket

80.00 - 150.00
1303     Acrobat Bast Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
1304     Angel Door Knocker

LOT #

60.00 - 110.00
1305     Cast Model Of An Early Harley Davidson

40.00 - 95.00
1306     Full Box Of Carlton Auto Globes

50.00 - 95.00
1307     Cast Iron Robbie The Robot Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
1308     Cast Toy Truck

40.00 - 95.00
1309     2 x Early Rabbit Traps

55.00 - 90.00
1310     4 Brass Weights

45.00 - 90.00
1311     Novelty Cast Sign

40.00 - 95.00
1312     Runnong Board Petrol Tin

80.00 - 125.00
1313     Special Delivery Money Bank
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LOT #

50.00 - 95.00
1314     Cast Bust Of Lennon

60.00 - 125.00
1315     Cast Plaque Marked "Esso"

80.00 - 145.00
1316     Grumpy Krugar Transvale Money Bank

60.00 - 110.00
1317     Ampol Mineral 44 Gallon Drum Stencil

40.00 - 95.00
1318     2 x Cast Figurines

280.00 - 395.00
1319     Cast Marble Base Elephant

80.00 - 145.00
1320     Kelly Charlston Axe Head

100.00 - 195.00
1321     Pierce Marked Tractor Seat

30.00 - 55.00
1322     Apothicryes Bottles

LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
1323     Rams Head Gate Post Top

200.00 - 295.00
1324     Large Hand Painted Cock Statue

40.00 - 95.00
1325     Cast Iron Toy Car

100.00 - 195.00
1326     Collins 4 1/2lb Axe head

150.00 - 225.00
1327     Shellmex Petrolum Tin

150.00 - 225.00
1328     Guiness Man Advertising Bar Bank

100.00 - 195.00
1329     Commemorative HMV Counter Display

100.00 - 195.00
1330     CS & WR Commemorative Gate Sign

Named "The Winner" 400.00 - 485.00
1331     Bronzed Cast Horse & Jockey
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60.00 - 110.00
1332     Michelin Man On Tyre

40.00 - 95.00
1333     Novelty Cast Sign

50.00 - 95.00
1334     Rooster Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
1335     2 x cast Bottle Openers

40.00 - 95.00
1336     Cast Deer Money Bank

100.00 - 1,095.00
1337     Plume Vacume Oile Keroscene Box

300.00 - 495.00
1338     1910 Cedar Coffin Radio

50.00 - 95.00
1339     Ampol Drum Stencil

40.00 - 95.00
1340     3 x Milk Seperator Tools

LOT #

80.00 - 145.00
1341     Kelly Axe Head

100.00 - 165.00
1342     Cast Commemorative Vietnam Sign

80.00 - 145.00
1343     Prismatic Compass

80.00 - 145.00
1344     Cast Toy Tractor

60.00 - 95.00
1345     Cast Pointer Dog Door Stop

40.00 - 95.00
1346     Cast Girl Figurine

150.00 - 225.00
1347     Large Door Bell With Aeroplane Theme

40.00 - 95.00
1348     Cast Motorcycle

100.00 - 195.00
1349     Michelin Advertising Mascot
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80.00 - 145.00
1350     The Goat & Frog Money Bank

Round Barrel Held Onto Fullwood Stock
With 2 Barrel Bands & Split Nose Cao,
Converted From Percussion With Large
Military Percussion Military Lock,
Lockplate Is Marked With Eagle/US, Steel
Fittings, Carved Wood Cartouche To
Underside of Stock, Steel Ramrod, 2 Sling
Swivels,  .69 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,700.00 -
1,995.00

1351     Springfield Army 1816 Percussion Musket

Straight Blade, Leather Strip To Base,
Brass Crossguard & Pommel, Leather
Bound Grip (CCMRV) 275.00 - 350.00

1352     Scottish Braveheart Pattern Sword

Round Barrel, Full Wood Stock, Lockplate
Is Marked "TOWER" Behind The Hammer
& Crown /"Ketland", Brass Trigger Guard
& Butt Plate, Complete With Ram Rod, .75
Cal. 4,750.00 - 5,000.00

1353     Ketland Contract Brown Bess Flintlock Musket

Faded Etching To Both Sides Of Blade,
Marked 'Germany", Embossed Brass Guard
& Pommel, Wire Ray Skin Bound Grip,
Complete With Brass Cabbard With
Engraved Detail

1354     1860's Staff & Field Officers Sword

LOT #

Octagonal Barrel, Fullwood Stock,
Chrysanthums Shaped Brass Fitting,
Complete With Ramrod, .62 Cal. 2,600.00
- 2,995.00

1355     Japanese Matchlock

Curved Blade, ¾ Fuller, Makers Name &
Hallmark Stamped To Base, Brass
Stirupped Shaped Guard & Backstrap,
Black Celluloid Wire Bound Grip,
Complete With Black Steel Scabbard, Nice
Overall Condition, 1850's Circa 595.00 -
680.00

1356     Imperial European Officers Sword

Heavy Octagonal Barrel, Front Target Set,
Scroll Engraved Barrel Tang, Carved
Walnut Stock With Checkered Wrist &
Carved Cheek Piece, Double Set Triggers,
.45 Cal. 1,875.00 - 2,000.00

1357     Schuetzen Type Percussion Target Rifle

Curved, Double Etched Blade,  Brass
Scroll Embossed Guard & Pommel, Wire,
Leather Bound Grip, Steel Scabbard 290.00
- 355.00

1358     US Field Officers Pattern Sword

Octagonal Barrel With Front Target Sight,
Strong Rifled Barrel, Makers Name &
Address Stamped To Top Barrel Flat,
Nickle Plated Frame, Guard & Butt Plate,
Nicely Presented Gun, .32 Rimfre 1,850.00
- 2,250.00

1359     Frank Wesson Two Single Shot Rifle
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As Used By Australian Colonial Troopers,
Fullered Blade, Faded Hard To Read
Stamps To Base Of Blade, Pierced
C-Shaped Guard, 2 Piece Checkered Grip
(CCMRV) 375.00 - 450.00

1360     British 1885 Model Troopers Sword

Round Barrel Held On Fullwood Walnut
Stock With 3 Barrel Bands, Various
Stamps & Markings To Left Side Of
Barrel, Lockplate is Marked With Makers
Name Behind Percussion Hammer &
Illegible Markings To Lockplate, .69 Cal.
1,750.00 - 2,000.00

1361     Jenks 1908 Percussion Contract Musket

Embossed Detail To Blade, Gold Guilded
Crossguard, Grip & Pommel 250.00 -
350.00

1362     Lord Of The Rings Fantasy Sword

Octagonal Barrel, Fullwood Stock With
Brass Nose Cap, Faded Makers Name To
Lockplate & Scroll Engraved Percussion
Hammer, Brass Trigger Guard, Double Set
Triggers Ornate Brass Engraved Patch
Box, Carved Cheek Piece & Brass
Percussion Cap Box, This Is Unusual
Addition, Replacement Ram Rod,
Converted From Flintlock,  .46 Cal.
(ANTIQUE) 1,850.00 - 2,000.00

1363     Eastern Pennsylvania Percussion Rifle

Magnificently Etched Blade To Both Sides,
Makers Name To Base, Embossed Brass
Trigger Guard & Pommel, Wire Leather
Bound Grip, Complete With Scabbard &
Embossed Brass Fittings (CCMRV) 495.00
- 650.00

1364     1860's Staff & Field Officers Sword

LOT #

Round Barrel, Fixed Front & Rear Sights,
Wood Stock, Dark Even Patina, Good
Overall Condition, Complete With
Cleaning Rod & Sling Swivels .43
Spanish, (ANTIQUE) 1,800.00 - 2,400.00

1365     Remington Rolling Block Spanish Contract Musket

Straight Double Fullered Blade, Pierced
Brass Cup Shaped Guard, Fed Felt Liner,
Wire Leather Bound Grip, Complete With
Tussle & Steel Scabbard 300.00 - 395.00

1366     Scottish Basket Hilt Pattern Sword

Octagonal Barrel, Under Barrel Rib, Fixed
Front Sight & Dovetail Rear Sight, Iron
Lockplate & Hammer, Brass Trigger
Guard, Butt Plate & Percussion Cap Box,
Double Set Triggers, Replacement Ram
Rod, .36 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 1,750.00 -
2,250.00

1367     Scarce Drop Stock Percussion Kentucky Rifle

Curved Fullered Blade, 3 Bar Pierced Brass
Guard, Brass Pommel, Wire Leather
Bound Grip, Complete With Steel
Scabbard 240.00 - 325.00

1368     1860's Civil War Pattern Sword

By Enfield, Fixed Front & Rear Sights,
Clearly Markings To Receiver With
Crown/"V.R"/Enfield/1881/AC, Further
Markings To Barrel, Reburbished Finish
To Stock & Barrel, .577-.450 Cal.
(ANTIQUE_
1,950.00 - 2,250.00

1369     Scarce Martini Henry Artillery Carbine
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Used Upto WW2, Fullered Blade, Even
Surface Pitting To Entire Length Of Heavy
Grey Blade, Steel Guard, Steel Checkered
Backstrap To Grip, Checkered Wooden
Grip 240.00 - 395.00

1370     1890s Model Japanese Cavalry Sword

Straight Blade, Brass Guard & Pommel,
Wooden Double Handed Grip (CCMRV)
275.00 - 350.00

1371     Scottish Claymore Pattern Sword

Straight Blade, Swept Hilt Guard, Wire
Bound Grip, Complete With Leather
Scabbard & Shoulder Strap (CCMRV)
275.00 - 350.00

1372     Three Musketeers Style Swept Hilt Sword

1,350.00 - 1,595.00
1373     Taxidermied African Waterbuck Shoulder Mount

Custom Made, Octagonal Damascus Twist
Barrel, Makers Name To Top Barrel Flat,
Captive Swivel Ram Rod, Scroll Engraved
Lockplate, Barrel Tang, Trigger Guard &
Percussion Hammer, Checkered Grip With
German Silver Escutcheon To Wrist, Circa
1850's, .65 Cal., Case Includes Bullet
Mould, Eley Marked Percussion Cap Tin,
Lead Balls, Screw Driver, Nipple Wrench,
Brush & Touch Hole Cleaner, Brass
Adjustable Pistol Powder Flask 1,600.00 -
1,995.00

1374     Cased Percussion Belt Pistol

LOT #

Dated 1944, Various Stamps Including SS
Fieldpost To Top, Complete With
Illustrations, Good Overall Condition
65.00 - 110.00

1375     Third Reich Signal Propaganda Magazine

Mounted On Heavy Brass Embossed Base
160.00 - 225.00

1376     Vintage 1950's Desk Top Globe

Of The American Revolution, Complete
With Information Bookelet, 11 Medals In
Total 195.00 - 260.00

1377     Cased Grouping Of America's First Medals

Complete With Wooden Handle 65.00 -
110.00

1378     Brass Engraved School Bell

With CSA Badge To Top 95.00 - 140.00
1379     Small Brass Spitoon

Flared Blade, Embossed Guard With Skulls
To Centre, Grooved Grip, Mounted On
Shield (CCMRV) 65.00 - 110.00

1380     Mounted Fantasy Short Sword

Includes Rewards Poster For Billy The
Kids & Brass Sheriff Bade 55.00 - 90.00

1381     Mounted Lawman Grouping
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45.00 - 90.00
1382     Chevrolet Tin Sign

55.00 - 90.00
1383     Embossed Flaming Skull Walking Stick

Brass Coca Cola Plaque To Front
85.00 - 150.00

1384     Cast Iron Coca Cola Display Stand

60.00 - 110.00
1385     Vintage Wooden Frame Glass Washing Board

70cm x 38cm 175.00 - 225.00
1386     Third Reich 13th Divisional Style Flag

Grey Wool Body, Gold Brockade Piping &
Embroidered Oak Leaf Detail To Band.
Embroidered Luftwaffe Eagle & Swastika
To front, Gold Brockade Chin Strap 350.00
- 495.00

1387     Third Reich Herman Gorring Style Hat

Black Body, Black Checkered Grips, Patent
Details Stamped To Left Side Of Frame &
Hallmark To Reverse, This Is A Rare Flare
Pistol In Excellent Condition 2,250.00 -
2,495.00

1388     Japanese Double Barrel Pistol

LOT #

Makers Name Marked "Waffenfabrick
Neuhausen", Crossguard Is Numbered
"134694" 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete
With Steel Scabbard, Good Clean Overall
Condition 650.00 - 795.00

1389     1914 Swiss Sawback Pioneer Bayonet

Flared Blade, Wooden Handle 75.00 -
140.00

1390     Colonial Broad Head Tomahawk

As Used On The Lorenz Rifle, Regimental
Marks To Arm 150.00 - 225.00

1391     Austrian 1854 Model Socket Bayonet

Straight Spear Point Blade, Grooved Brass
Grip & Crossguard, Leather Sheath &
Frog, Complete With Brass tip 190.00 -
245.00

1392     French Pattern Sidearm

Slight Clip Point Flared Blade, Carved
Wood & ivory Grips Wtih Clear Bands
Through The Centre, Complete  With
Leather Sheath 180.00 - 255.00

1393     South American Fighting Knife

Displayed On Wooden Stand, Complete
With Sword, Stands 73cm High 380.00 -
495.00

1394     Miniature Model Of a Knights Suite Of Armour
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8 Point Antlers 475.00 - 595.00
1395     Taxidermied White Tail Deer Bust

95.00 - 140.00
1396     Enamel "Allis-Chalmers AC Milwaukee" Sign

Good Original Used Condition, Complete
With Lid 95.00 - 145.00

1397     "A Mobil Product" Oil Tin

Embossed Detail To Glass, This Is A Well
Marked Bottle "Dover Cambridge"
Complete With Oil Pouring Spout, Also
Clearly Marked and Dated "Sep 14 1926"
145.00 - 225.00

1398     Vintage Glass Oil Bottle & Top

Original Untouched Condition, Showing
Some Wear & Tear With With Hole
Through The Bottom (But This Is Not
Through The Main Part Of The Sign)
795.00 - 900.00

1399     Scarce Esso Enamel Sign

There Is Some Wear & Tear, One Side Is
In Better Condition Than The Other, This
Is A Great Piece Of Garaganalia 300.00 -
425.00

1400     Double Sided Castrol Oil Rack

7,500.00 - 8,200.00
1401     Vintage Fully Restored Hammond Petrol Bowser

LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
1402     Embossed Shell Petrol Tin

100.00 - 195.00
1403     Walter A. Wood Tractor Seat

50.00 - 95.00
1404     Ford & Frodson Enamel Gate Sign

60.00 - 110.00
1405     Golden Fleece Money Bank

100.00 - 195.00
1406     City of New York Cast Toy Paddlesteamer

80.00 - 125.00
1407     Enamel Gate Sign, Marked Golden Fleece

40.00 - 95.00
1408     3 x Milk Separator Tools

80.00 - 130.00
1409     Cast New York Fireman Bank

9.00 - 90.00
1410     WWII Kokoda Japanese Meat Cleaver
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40.00 - 95.00
1411     2 x Cast Figurines

45.00 - 45.00
1412     Elwel 4 1/2 Axe head

80.00 - 145.00
1413     Horse Door Stop

150.00 - 225.00
1414     Broad Axe Head

200.00 - 295.00
1415     New York Taxi Marked "Arcade"

150.00 - 225.00
1416     Enamel Sign Marked "Harley"

80.00 - 130.00
1417     Archer Bank

40.00 - 95.00
1418     Small Cast School Bus

Commemorating The Transcontinental
Rail Crossing

1419     Large Bowie Knife

LOT #

40.00 - 95.00
1420     Micke Mouse On Bike

1920's Circa 100.00 - 195.00
1421     Kayden Polished Brass Pressure Lamp

60.00 - 110.00
1422     Cast Toy Farm Tractor & Cart

60.00 - 110.00
1423     Dragon Coal Island

40.00 - 95.00
1424     Toy Tractor Cycle Cop

30.00 - 45.00
1425     Vintage Horn

40.00 - 95.00
1426     Cast Rabbit Mould

40.00 - 95.00
1427     Angle Door Knocker

200.00 - 295.00
1428     Plume Keroscene Box & Tin Chest Of Drawers
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150.00 - 225.00
1429     Michelin 22" Advertising Air Buddy

80.00 - 145.00
1430     Sales Man Money Bank

40.00 - 95.00
1431     Cast Toy Van

50.00 - 95.00
1432     Lanora Hurricane Lamp

60.00 - 110.00
1433     Cast Toy Donald & Goofy In Car

60.00 - 110.00
1434     Toy Cast Rubber Wheel Tow Truck

Includes Begging Dog 40.00 - 95.00
1435     2 Cast Miniature Figurines

40.00 - 95.00
1436     Wine Decorker

40.00 - 95.00
1437     Cast Double Golden Fleece Ram

LOT #

100.00 - 195.00
1438     Small Workshop Multi Draw Cabinet

40.00 - 95.00
1439     Tomahawk

40.00 - 95.00
1440     Wise Pig Money Bank

40.00 - 85.00
1441     Novelty Devil Key Holder

80.00 - 125.00
1442     Cast WWII Toy Plane

100.00 - 195.00
1443     Early Valvoline Motor Oil Tin

400.00 - 595.00
1444     2 X Sunshine Tractor Seat Stools

40.00 - 95.00
1445     2 X Bottle Openers

80.00 - 145.00
1446     Santa Money Bank
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40.00 - 95.00
1447     Vintage Cast Toy Tow Truck

40.00 - 95.00
1448     Cast Vintage Car & Driver

80.00 - 110.00
1449     Cane Cutter, Circa 1900's

150.00 - 225.00
1450     1920's GE Fan

Bright Blade With Visible Temper Line,
Brass & Silver Embossed Habaki, Pierced
Tsuba, Ray Skin Leather Bound Grip,
Complete With Black Lacquered Scabbard
1,875.00 - 2,250.00

1451     Japanese Wakisashi

Curved Blade With Mottled Discoloration
Along Blade Length, Iron Tsuba With
Gold & Silver Inlay, Appears To Be A
Deity Walking In A Garden, Fuchi,
Kashira & Menuki Are All Silver Plated,
Glitter/Black Enamel Saya With Brass
Kojiri & Koiguchi, There Is Some
Shrinkage In The Ray Sking Cord Bound
Grip, Matching Menukis, Complete With
Speckled Scabbard (CCMRV) 1,850.00 -
2,200.00

1452     Early Japanese Wakizashi

LOT #

Curved Blade With Temper Line, Blade Is
Unsigned, Embossed Brass Army Mounts,
Ray Skin Cord Bound Grip With Matching
Menukis, Black Lacquered Scabbard With
Brass Fittings, Blade Is Unblemished With
Small Chip Towards Tip, This Is A Well
Presented Piece (CCMRV) 2,400.00 -
2,695.00

1453     Shin-Gunto Katana

Curved Damascus Blade With Blood
Groove, Brass Embossed Army Mounts,
Cord Bound Grip With Matching Menukis,
Green Lacquered Scabbard With Embossed
Brass Fittings (CCMRV) 595.00 - 850.00

1454     Shin-Gunto Style Katana

Curved Finely Etched Blade, Ornate
Embossed Brass Stirupped Shaped Guard,
Lion Head Quillon, Pommel & Backstrap,
Grooved Leather Bound Scabbard, Steel
Scabbard, Even Surface Pitting To Entire
Length Of Scabbard, This Is Beautifully
Presented Sword 875.00 - 995.00

1455     Imperial German Sword

Curved Blade With Acid Etched Temper
Line & Blood Groove, Embossed Tsuba
With Gold Guilded Details, Imitation Ray
Skin Cord Bound Grip, Matching Menuiks,
Black Lacquered Scabbard With Painted
Gold Guilded Detail 275.00 - 350.00

1456     Japanese Style Sword

Raised Centre Rob To Blade, Embossed
Brass Folding Guard & Pommel, Guard Is
Marked "Garde Imperiale" Wire Bound
Grip, Complete With Leather Bound
Sheath 275.00 - 350.00

1457     Court Sword
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Curved Nickle Plated Fullered Blade,
Pebbled Backstrap, Ray Skin Wire Bound
Grip, Nickle Plated Scabbard, There Is
Some Lifting Of The Nickle Plating To
The Blade & Wear Of The Ray Skin To
Grip (CCMRV) 300.00 - 450.00

1458     Japanese 1930's Parade Sword

Wooden Frame, Tiltable Cannon Barrel,
Complete With Accessories, Wagon Has A
Hinged Lid Seat, This Is A Scale Model
130.00 - 195.00

1459     Model Of A Civil War Dalgren Cannon & Wagon

Embroidered Eagle, Swastika & Skull
Cloth Badge To Front, Cap Is Lined,
Stamped & Dated Inside "1944" 130.00 -
195.00

1460     Third Reich SS Style Camoflague Cap

Makers Name To Top 150.00 - 225.00
1461     Vintage Brass Embossed Adjustable Powder Flask

Cut Down To Fighting Knife, Clip Point
Blade, Makers Name And Hallmark
Stamped to Base Of Blade, 2 Piece Black
Checkered Grip, Eagle Head Pommel,
Complete With Steel Scabbard With
Leather Belt Loop 195.00 - 250.00

1462     German WW2 Dress Bayonet

Including 1982 Lincoln Cent Grouping,
1978 Proof Coin, 1971 Grouping, Texas
Statehood Quarter Collection, 1982
Lincoln Coin Set 60.00 - 110.00

1463     Mixed Lot Of Various US Cased Coins

LOT #

Gun Metal Grey Steel Frame, Marked
"She69" With Proof Marks To Left Side Of
Frame, 2 Piece Bakerlight Grips, Complete
With Carry Case With Shoulder Strap &
Accessories 575.00 - 750.00

1464     Czech Model 44/67 Flare Pistol

Spear Point Blade, Ornate Embossed Gold
Guilded Fittings 65.00 - 110.00

1465     Maharahjas Naval Style Dagger

65.00 - 110.00
1466     Third Reich Style Japanese Armband

Clearly Hallmarked, 2 Piece Wooden Grip
75.00 - 110.00

1467     Old US Bridgeport Hachette

Brass Fittings, Badge To Front, Complete
With Leather Chin Strap 295.00 - 350.00

1468     Imperial German Saxonary Style Picklehaube

This Was Used For Royal Irish
Constabulary Carbini, The Spring Prevents
Bayonet Being Snatched When On Duty
95.00 - 140.00

1469     1840's Pattern Socket Bayonet

Flared Blade With Cut Out To Centre,
Spike To Reverse Marked "HFC",
Checkered Grip marked "42D 8331" To
Centre 145.00 - 220.00

1470     Vintage Firemans Axe



KILMORE  10/09/2016-11/09/2016

Page: 78OLDIES COLLECTABLES

LOT #

Mounted On A Carved Wooden Base In A
Ball Shape 245.00 - 350.00

1471     Old Metal Trench Arted Plane

Adjustable Top, This Is An Unusual Hard
To Find Configuration, Almost Mint
Condition 260.00 - 325.00

1472     Unusually Large Fluted Brass & Copper Shot Flask

Complete With 5 Pugaree Hat Band,
Embroidered Cloth Badge To Front,
Complete With Rising Sun To Side, Hat Is
Showing Wear Edges Around Edge &
Some Faded, Otherwise Good 140.00 -
225.00

1473     WWII Australian Slouch Hat

Carved Wooden Base & Stopper, Complete
With Leather Shoulder Sling 60.00 -
110.00

1474     Carved Blade Powder Horn

55.00 - 90.00
1475     36 Mixed Badges, Buttons & Medallions

1/2 Fullerd Blade, Makers Name
"Cattaraugus" To Base, Leather Bound
Grip, Complete With Leather Sheath, Good
Overall Condition 265.00 - 350.00

1476     WWII US Fighting Knife

LOT #

Flared Fullered Blade, Makers Mark &
Emblem To Base, 2 Piece Checkered Wood
Grip 145.00 - 290.00

1477     Spanish Bolo Bayonet

This Is An Exact Copy Of Henrich
Himmlers Personal Wall Hanging,
Magificent Gold Bullion Embroidered
Edging With Gold Brockade Border,
Swastika To Each Corner, Embroidered
Gold Bullion German Wording To Top &
Bottom, Embroidered Eagle & Swastika
Background, Gold Pillar To Centre With
Brown Piped Trim, Gold Tussels, Lined To
Reverse, Complete With Third Makers Tag
To Reverse, This Is 1 of 2 Only Existence
And Impossible To Get Original Item
1,895.00 - 2,200.00

1478     Magnificent Third Reich Wall Hanging

Good Overall Condition, Depicts Retreiver
Dogs With Their Hunt & Double Barrel
Shotgun To Centre 95.00 - 140.00

1479     Rare Old Darne Shotgun Poster

Hold 8 Bottles In Total 95.00 - 140.00
1480     Old Metal Oil Bottle Holder

Clearly Marked 75.00 - 150.00
1481     Stanley No. 5 All Metal Plane

Top Is Makers Marked, Dated "1926"
130.00 - 195.00

1482     Atlantic Marked 1 Litre Oil Bottle
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120.00 - 195.00
1483     Shell Motor Oil Sign

Brass Plaque Marked "Property of Alcatraz
San Francisco", Complete With Key
120.00 - 195.00

1484     Pair Of Cast Adjustable Handcuffs

Round Centre Foot Plate, Clearly Marked
With Makers Name To Centre With Cut
"V" To Centre, Complete With Anchor
Chain 75.00 - 140.00

1485     Vintage Double Spring Ground Hog Trap

120.00 - 195.00
1486     Early Period Canadian Log Roller

Yellow Cotton Armband, Wording To
Front 65.00 - 110.00

1487     Third Reich Wehrmacht Arm Band

85.00 - 140.00
1488     Round Enamel Gilmore Gasoline Sign

Aqua Piping, Metal Eagle Cap Badge &
Cockade To Front 85.00 - 140.00

1489     East German Offices Cap

LOT #

Fold Over Top Flared, Clearly Stamped
With Broad Arrow /GB, Dated "1947"
55.00 - 90.00

1490     1941 Dated Military Flare Pistol Holster

Cottage Look, Made From Wood & Steel,
Cream Painted Finish, Nice Little Display
Piece 125.00 - 195.00

1491     Old Handmade Birdcage

Mounted On Wooden Plaque 45.00 - 90.00
1492     Brass "Tombstone Arizona Terr. 1881" Plaque

60.00 - 110.00
1493     Glass Domed Coca-Cola Paperweight

1494     Cast Iron Chuck Wagon Dinner Chime

From Schylling Collectors Series,
Complete With Original Box 60.00 -
110.00

1495     Tin Spiral Race Car Toy

Working Order, Comes Complete With 5
Cannon Balls & Civil War Flag, Ready For
Battle 180.00 - 295.00

1496     Johnny REB Toy Civil War Cannon

40.00 - 95.00
1497     2 Winchester Tin Sign
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Includes Print Of Doc Holliday & Sheriff
Badge 55.00 - 90.00

1498     Mounted Lawman Grouping

Includes Nurnernberg Postcard & 3 Hitler
Stamps 55.00 - 90.00

1499     Mounted Third Reich Grouping

695.00 - 850.00
1500     Taxidermy White Springbuck Head Mount

Octagonal Top Round Barrel, Proof Marks
To Left Side Of Barrel, Lockplate Is Dated
1812 & Rampant Lion To Centre, Faded
Checkering To Wrist, Brass Fittings
Including Trigger Guard & Butt Plate,
Complete With Ram Rod & Sling Swivels,
There IS An Extension To The Stock At
Muzzle, .56 Cal. 2,900.00 - 3,200.00

1501     East Indian Company Flintlock Blunderbuss

Brass Frame, Checkered Grip, Marked IV
1-7/19" To One Side, Barrel Is Also
Marked To Reverse 375.00 - 450.00

1502     Harrington & Richards Mark IV Flare Pistol

Would Require Some Rewiring, Mounted
on Base With Copper Brick Look Housing
280.00 - 350.00

1503     Vintage Electrically Heated Steam Engine

LOT #

Flared, Curved Blade, 1/2 Fuller To Rear,
Makers Name Stamped On Blade, Carved
Wooden Grip, Brass Pommel, Leather
Scabbard 180.00 - 245.00

1504     Kukri Knife

Fullered Blade, Grooved Leather Bound
Grip, Complete With Sheath 45.00 - 90.00

1505     Hunting Knife

Marked :Five Bros's Tobacco O'ks" On
Both Sides And Marked "Louisville KY",
Excellent Condition 180.00 - 265.00

1506     Large Vintage Cigar Cutter

With Exploration Scene Etched To One
Side & Explorers To Reverse 180.00 -
225.00

1507     Massive Scrimshaw Style Tusk

Makers Name To Reverse, Has Been
Restored But Is A Great Looking Piece,
Complete With Lense And Copper Rod To
Side 275.00 - 350.00

1508     Vintage Dietz Driving Lamp

Bright Enamel Detail, 95.00 - 140.00
1509     Vintage Collectable Caraousel Kettle

Complete With Information 55.00 - 90.00
1510     Bahamas Coins & Notes Issue
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Marked "I Can Dig Gold From Quartz",
Brass Guard, Grooved Wooden Grip
225.00 - 295.00

1511     Commemorative Bowie Knife

1512     "The Man Cave" Tin Sign

Cotton Body, Embroidered With Battlefield
Victories For The Confederate 275.00 -
350.00

1513     Confederate Style Flag

Complete With Base & Tip With Carved
Wood bODY

1514     WWII Deactivated Projectile Round

Fullered Blade, Engraved To Back &
Dated "1872", Marked To Base, Brass
Grooved Grip, Complete With Steel
Scabbard & Leather Frog 325.00 - 395.00

1515     French 1866 Chassepot Bayonet

Fullered Blade, Marked "US" &
Numbered, 2 Piece Wood Grip, Complete
With Leather Scabbard & Metal Belt Hook
475.00 - 595.00

1516     US M1905 Sword Bayonet

Flared Axe Head With Hooks To Reverse,
Complete With Wooden Handle 75.00 -
130.00

1517     Colonial Hatchette

LOT #

Different Size Clip Point Blades, Brass
Crossguards & Sheath To Hold Both
Knives 60.00 - 110.00

1518     Matching Pair Of Hunting Knives

Brass Plaque Marked 'Folsom Prison
California", Complete With Key 120.00 -
195.00

1519     Pair Of Fixed Handcuffs

With Old Packing Label To One Side
40.00 - 95.00

1520     Wooden Advertising Box

Complete With Spout, Well Marked To
Both Sides 75.00 - 150.00

1521     Old Gasoline 2 Gallon Tin

Mounted On Side Of Police Car 140.00 -
225.00

1522     1940's Police Spotlight

Good Original Finish, 1950's/60's Circa
85.00 - 140.00

1523     Tin Silver Streak Toy Train Engine

Hand Operated, Black Enamel Body,
Complete With Original Decals, Working
Order 395.00 - 450.00

1524     Miniature 1920's Singer Sewing Machine
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Burguny Bakerlight Case, Good Complete
Condition With Leather Carry Handle
95.00 - 150.00

1525     1950's Emerson Hand Personal Radio

Slight Clip Point, Faded Etched Blade
With Spanish Writing, Wooden Grip With
Wire Binding 120.00 - 195.00

1526     Spanish Fighting Knife

Painted Detail 55.00 - 90.00
1527     Cast Iron Tandem Policeman On Motorbike

55.00 - 90.00
1528     Album With Great Collection Of 1st Day Covers

Marked With Makers Name
"R.S.WILLIAMS & SONS Co.
TORONTO", Marked With Broad Arrow,
Showing Some Dents & Dings 275.00 -
350.00

1529     WWI Brass & Copper Canadian Bugle

195.00 - 255.00
1530     Large Model Of A Harley Davidon Motorcycle

Hardcover Book, Dated 1866-1980, By
Barnes, 237 Pages, Complete With
Illustrations, Complete With Case 75.00 -
110.00

1531     Book "The History Of Winchester Firearms"

LOT #

Round Barrel, 2 :Piece Grooved Wooden
Grip, Left Side Of Frame Is Marked "wa
20412" 570.00 - 695.00

1532     German Late War P42 Flared Pistol

Makers Name Stamped To Base Of Blade
Grooved 2 Piece Wood Grip, This Is A
Hard To Get Bayonet 450.00 - 595.00

1533     German Butcher Sawback Bayonet

Clip Point Blade, Scroll Etched Blade,
Makers Name to Base, German Silver
Guard With Scroll Detail, 2 Piece Wood
Grip, This Is A Quality Made Bowie Knife
290.00 - 350.00

1534     R.W Wilson Bowie Knife

70.00 - 110.00
1535     Classic US Yield Sign

Wooden Ribs, Remains Of Original
Leather Strap & Lining 120.00 - 195.00

1536     Vintage Travelling Trunk

Brass Plaque Marked "Property Of
Georgetown County Plantation", Complete
With 2 Keys 95.00 - 140.00

1537     Cast Padlock

"Shell Motor Spirit Sold Here", Painted
Detail 55.00 - 95.00

1538     Mounted Cast Iron Shell Marked Door Plaque
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Marked With Makers Emblem, 2 Piece
Wood Grip, Complete With Sheath 50.00 -
95.00

1539     Large Buckshot Hunting Knife

1960's Look 45.00 - 90.00
1540     Join Us Cocktail Hour

Painted Detail, Complete With Driver
55.00 - 90.00

1541     Cast Model Of Old Racing Car

Complete Wth Original Label 75.00 -
110.00

1542     Old US Blow Torch

10.00 - 110.00
1543     Glass Domed Remington Paperweight

Painted Detail, Labeled "Drive Safely"
45.00 - 90.00

1544     Pegus Car Badge

With Wells Fargo Shield To Front 80.00 -
145.00

1545     Brass Extendable Telescope

Complete With Original Box, New
Condition 45.00 - 90.00

1546     1966 Ford F-100 Truck Bank

LOT #

Mounted On Marble Base 80.00 - 145.00
1547     Third Reich Style Desk Eagle

With "CSA" Badge To Lid
1548     Small Cast Strong Box

This Would Make A Great Garden Patio
Feature 180.00 - 295.00

1549     Vintage Canadian Moose Sled

Clearly Labeled 250.00 - 395.00
1550     Classic 1940's  Ford Truck Tail Gate

Hand Painted & Carved Detail 120.00 -
195.00

1551     Carved South Seas Islander Mask

Features Various Knots, Pulleys & Nautical
Items Displayed In Glass Top, Complete
With Pull Out Draw 65.00 - 110.00

1553     Nautical Dressing Table Box

40.00 - 95.00
1554     Embossed Indian Skull Paperweight

Curved Blade, Coloured Wood & Brass
Bands To Top Of Staghorn Grip, Complete
With Tooled Leather Sheath & Display
Box, From The Stag Series 130.00 - 195.00

1555     Stag Horn Hunting Knife
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Brass Plaque Marked "Smith & Wesson" &
Brass Key Door, Complete With 2 Keys
245.00 - 350.00

1556     Large Cast Padlock

Clearly Marked With Makers Name To
Base 95.00 - 160.00

1557     Vintage California Gold Miners Lamop

Round Centre Foot Plate, Complete With
Anchor Chain 45.00 - 90.00

1558     Small Vintage Musk Rat Trap

Embroidered Detail 130.00 - 195.00
1559     "Don't Give Up The Ship" Cotton Flag

Octagonal Barrel, Iron Fittings, Brass
Buttplate, Complete With Ram Rod With
Brass Tip, 20 Cal. (ANTIQUE) 950.00 -
1,150.00

1560     Fullstocked Percussion Fowler

Curved, Fullered Blade, Brass Pierced
Guard & Backstrap, Wire, Leather Bound
Grip, Complete With Steel Scabbard
220.00 - 295.00

1561     1860'S Pattern Civil War Cavalry Sword

Single Shot, Fixed Front & Folding Rear
Sight, Dark Fullwood Stock, Bayonet Lug
To Front, Receiver Is Marked With Faded
"Enfield"/1887, Complete With Cleaning
Rod, .577-.450 Cal.(ANTIQUE) 1,950.00 -
2,250.00

1562     Martini Henry MKIV Long Lever Enfield Rifle

LOT #

Long Sleek Blade, Embossed Crossguard,
Bust Of Christopher Columbus To
Pommel, Black Grip, Complete With
Scabbard With Matching Embossed
Fittings 190.00 - 295.00

1563     Christopher Columbus Pattern Sword

Raised Center Rib, Iron Fittings Including
Backlocks, Percussion Hammers, Trigger
Guard & Buttplate, 12 Gauge (ANTIQUE)
875.00 - 1,000.00

1564     Double Barrel Belgian Percussion Shotgun

Curved Blade With Acid Etched Temper
Line, Embossed Guard & Fittings, Cord
Bound Grip, Complete With Scabbard
75.00 - 140.00

1565     Japanese Style Sword

Octagonal To Round Barrel, Signed &
Marked To Left Side Of Barrel, Nickle
Plated Fittings, Checkered Grip & Walnut
Stock, .41 CenterFire 1,475.00 - 1,775.00

1566     Stevens Tip-Up Rifle

Grooved Detail To Top, Australia Rising
Sun Badge To Lid 95.00 - 140.00

1567     Old Silver Plated Tissue Container

Includes Viking Badge & SS Runes, Both
With Enamel Detail 75.00 - 140.00

1568     2 Third Reich Style Enamel Badges
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LOT #

Complete With Ribbon
1569     British Cadet Forces Medal

45.00 - 90.00
1570     US Liberty Bell Pendant With Neck Chain

Complete With Case & Certificate Of
Authenticity 45.00 - 90.00

1571     Worlds First Hologram United States $2 Bill

Roman Numeral Clock Face With Smaller
Seconds Face To Bottom, Makers Name To
Centre, Not Currently Working & Missing
Glass Front, Embossed Gold Case, This Is
A Nicely Presented Watch 225.00 - 350.00

1572     Vintage Elgin Marked Pocket Watch

Weighted For Effect, Complete With All
Markings 110.00 - 195.00

1573     Cased Third Reich Style Gold Bar

Features A Nun To The Front, Pull Buckle
Out To Reveal Naked Lady, Marker
Marked To Reverse 90.00 - 145.00

1574     1915 Dated Brass Coca Cola Belt Buckle

Traditional Thai Scene To Both Sides
60.00 - 95.00

1575     Vintage Embossed Cigarette Lighter

LOT #

Includes American Campaign &
Humanitarian Service Medal, Both
Complete With Ribbons 45.00 - 90.00

1576     2 American Military Medals

Round Barrel, ½ Wood Stock With Single
Front Barrel Band, Brass Blade Sight,
Captive Swivel Ram Rod, Wood Stock
With Fine Crack Through Wrist, Steel
Frame, Lockplate And Percussion
Hammer, Faded Makers Name And Date
To Lockplate, 2 Wood Escutcheons To Left
Side Of Stock, Silver To Brown Patina To
Barrel With Very Fine Surface Pitting,
Circa 1840, .75 Cal. (Antique) 1,000.00 -
1,295.00

1577     US Percussion Conversion Military Pistol

Round Barrel With Under Barrel Rib,
Various Proofs To Left Side Of Barrel, Iron
Lockplate Marked “Barnett”, Wood Stock,
Brass Fittings Including Trigger Guard,
Pommel & Nose Cap, Crack To Right Side
Of Forewood, Complete With Ram Rod
With Brass Tip, Bright Silver To Brown
Patina, This Type Of Pistol Were Used To
Guard Our Convicts,  Circa 1810, .70 Cal.
(Antique) 1,695.00 - 1,850.00

1578     Early Period Flintlock Pistol

Handforged Blade, Alloy Grips With
Dragon Motif To Centre, From The Type
Of Knife With Dragon Motif Is
Replacement & The Remainder Of The
Knife Appears Old Other Knife Has
Curved Blade With Embossed Scabbard &
Grip 50.00 - 95.00

1579     2 Indo Persian Type Knives
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Ornate Embossed Detail To Top 80.00 -
140.00

1580     Victorian Period Embossed Cigarette Lighter

Made From A WWI Bullet With Engraved
Detail To Teaspoon 45.00 - 110.00

1581     Trench Arted Teaspoon

Includes Gold Plated 1/4 South African
Krugerand  & Indian Liberty Silver
Quarter 10.00 - 10.00

1582     2 Collector Coins

45.00 - 90.00
1583     German WWI Buckle Found On Battlefield

Hallmarked To Reverse, Complete With
Replacement Ribbon 50.00 - 95.00

1584     WWI German 1914-1918 Cross

Depicts A Traditional Whaling Scene To 1
Side, Dated “1876” And Wording To
Reverse, 13.5cm In Length 550.00 - 695.00

1585     Scrimshaw Whales Tooth

Features 2 Deactivated Machine Gun
Bullets With Old Cigar Case Label To
Centre 55.00 - 90.00

1586     Trench Art Display

LOT #

Octagonal barrel, Folding Trigger, Scroll
Detail To Frame, 1 Piece Wooden Grip,
Circa 1840's, .44 Cal., Working Action
(Antique) 650.00 - 795.00

1587     Belgium Percussion Boxlock Pistol

These Were Custom German Handmade
Pieces, Each Doll Individual, Complete
With Hair & Original Outfit 95.00 - 150.00

1588     Victorian Period Porcelain Miniature Doll

Includes Ford & Chevrolet 45.00 - 90.00
1589     2 Wall/Bench Mounted Bottle Openers

Complete Condition In Original Brown Tin
& Canvas Webbing Shoulder Strap, Faded
Makers Name To Inside 85.00 - 140.00

1590     Australian WWII Field Telephone

Embossed Brass Overlay With Cut Out
Sections, This Is A Nice Unusual Piece
375.00 - 450.00

1591     Indo Persian Powder Flask

Brass Case, Faded Makers Name To Lense
85.00 - 150.00

1592     Pair of Boar War Period Binoculars

Brass Flared Muzzle, Black Frame, Black
Checkered Grip

1593     British 2 Mk V Flare Pistol
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Number Stamped To Qullion, Brush Silver
Contoured Grip, Complete With Steel
Scabbard

1594     1886 French Lebel Cruciform Bayonet

Plantation Scene To One Side Of Tooth &
Native Person To Reverse 80.00 - 140.00

1595     Scrimshaw Style Whales Tooth

Bright Oval Shaped Guard, 2 Piece Coffin
Shaped Stag Horn Grip With Shield To
Centre 295.00 - 350.00

1596     Bowie Knife

110.00 - 185.00
1597     US Military M17I Gas Mask & Bag

By R.L.Wilson, 406 Pages, Complete With
Illustrations & Dustjacket 95.00 - 150.00

1598     Hardcover Book, "Colt An American Legend"

Silver Bullion Embroidered Skull &
Crossbones To One Side, Marked III/SS 3,
Silver Bullion Tassels 295.00 - 350.00

1599     Third Reich Style Trumpet Banner

695.00 - 850.00
1600     Taxidermied Red Deer Shoulder Mount On Wall Shield


